@e DKMtooIs

. . Tools and Machinery




* D KMtools
[ Tovts und wiashinary |

Bullflex PU Black Work
Gloves

A polyester assembly glove with high fingertip sensitivity
thanks to a PU nitrile flexible coating. The black/black
color makes this glove ideal for various activities.

Brand: Bullflex

Size: XS/06, S/07, M/08, L/09, XL/10, XXL/11
Applications:

Automotive industry, Construction industry, Landscaping,
Installation technology, Assembly work, Maintenance
work, Painting

Standardization:

CE, EN388:2016 - 3121X

Packaging: 12 pairs, box 240 pairs

® D K Mtoo IS omschrijving Couple nr IMPA

= . “P f H b "
. . . art 0 your IO ! 11405200006 Bullflex PU Black Work Gloves size 6 190102A-6 190102

11405200007 Bullflex PU Black Work Gloves size 7 190102A-7 190102
11405200008 Bullflex PU Black Work Gloves size 8 190102A-8 190102
11405200009 Bullflex PU Black Work Gloves size 9 190102A-9 190102
11405200010 Bullflex PU Black Work Gloves size 10 190102A-10 190102
11405200011 Bullflex PU Black Work Gloves size 11 190102A-11 190102
11405200016 Bullflex PU Black Work Gloves size 6 190102A-6 190102
11405200017 Bullflex PU Black Work Gloves size 7 190102A-7 190102
11405200018 Bullflex PU Black Work Gloves size 8 190102A-8 190102
11405200019 Bullflex PU Black Work Gloves size 9 190102A-9 190102
11405200020 Bullflex PU Black Work Gloves size 10 190102A-10 190102
11405200021 Bullflex PU Black Work Gloves size 11 190102A-11 190102

DKMTools Bullflex Foam Work

Energieweg 47 lov
4906 CG Oosterhout Gloves

A polyester assembly glove with high fingertip sensitivi-

ty thanks to a nitrile foam coating. The black/black color
Tel. +31(0) 168 357755 makes this glove ideal for various activities.

Brand: Bullflex

Telefonisch bereikbaar van size: S/07, M/08, L/09, XL/10, XXL/11

d id Applications:
maandag tot en met vrijaag Automotive industry, Construction industry, Landscap-
van 09.00 - 16.00 uur. ing, Installation technology, Assembly work, Mainte-

nance work, metal industry

. Standardization:
email: info@dkmtools.nl CE, EN388:2016 — 4121X

Packaging: 12 pairs, box 240 pairs

Foto voorpagina: pexels.com, credits to Michelangelo
Buonarroti
artikel omschrijving Couple nr IMPA

11405800009 Bullflex Foam Work Gloves size 9 190102-L/9 190102
11405800010 Bullflex Foam Work Gloves size 10 190102-XL/10 190102

11405800011 Bullflex Foam Work Gloves size 11 190102-XXL/11 190102
11405800019 Bullflex Foam Work Gloves size 9 190102-L/9-240 190102
11405800020 Bullflex Foam Work Gloves size 10 190102-XL/10-240 190102
11405800021 Bullflex Foam Work Gloves size 11 190102-XXL/11-240190102
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Bullflex Cotton Bleached
Gloves

light work.

Brand: Bullflex

size:7,8,9,10,11,12,13, 16

Applications:

Printing industry, Assembly, Assembly, Automotive indus-
try, Painting, General work.

Standardization:

CE, CAT: |

Packaging: 12 pairs, box 600 pairs

) A 100% cotton bleached glove without a cuff. Ideal for

artikel omschrijving Couple nr IMPA

11425600007 Bullflex Cotton Bleached Gloves size 7 190101-7 190101
11425600008 Bullflex Cotton Bleached Gloves size 8 190101-8 190101
11425600009 Bullflex Cotton Bleached Gloves size 9 190101-9 190101
11425600010 Bullflex Cotton Bleached Gloves size 10 190101-10 190101
11425600011 Bullflex Cotton Bleached Gloves size 11 190101-11 190101
11425600012 Bullflex Cotton Bleached Gloves size 12 190101-12 190101
11425600013 Bullflex Cotton Bleached Gloves size 13 190101-13 190101
11425600016 Bullflex Cotton Bleached Gloves size 16 190101-16 190101
11425600017 Bullflex Cotton Bleached Gloves size 7 190101-7-600 190101
11425600018 Bullflex Cotton Bleached Gloves size 8 190101-8-600 190101
11425600019 Bullflex Cotton Bleached Gloves size 9 190101-9-600 190101
11425600020 Bullflex Cotton Bleached Gloves size 10 190101-10-600 190101
11425600021 Bullflex Cotton Bleached Gloves size 11 190101-11-600 190101
11425600022 Bullflex Cotton Bleached Gloves size 12 190101-12-600 190101
11425600023 Bullflex Cotton Bleached Gloves size 13 190101-13-600 190101
11425600026 Bullflex Cotton Bleached Gloves size 16 190101-16-600 190101

Bullflex Cotton Twill
Gloves size 10

A 100% cotton twill glove with tricot trim and non-slip
PVC dots “polkadot”. Ideal for various tasks.

Brand: Bullflex

size: Men

Applications:

Printing industry, Assembly, Assembly, Automotive indus-
try, Painting, General work.

Standardization:

CE, CAT: |

Packaging: 12 pairs, box 300 pairs

artikel omschrijving ApVV  Couple nr IMPA

11426600010 Bullflex Cotton Twill Gloves size 10 12 190103-12 190103
11426600110 Bullflex Cotton Twill Gloves size 10 300 190103-300 190103

* D KMtools
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Bullflex Super split leather
3M

Thinsulate liner gloves size 11

A super split leather 3M Thinsulate lined glove with
cotton cloth and 7 cm rubberised hood. Ideal for cold
environments.

Applications:

Cold stores, Fisheries, Shipping, Agriculture and farming,
Recycling, Construction work, Gardeners, General work.
Standardization:

CE, EN388:2016 — 3122X

Packaging: 12 pairs, box 72 pairs

artikel omschrijving ApVV  Couple nr IMPA

11455400011 Bullflex Super split leather 3M

Thinsulate liner gloves size 11 12 190107-12 190107
11455400111 Bullflex Super split leather 3M

Thinsulate liner gloves size 11 72 190107-72 190107

Bullflex Cold resistant
thermo insulator gloves

A cold resistant knitted thermo insulator glove with cuff.
Ideal for cold environments.
Brand: Bullflex

Size:7, 8,9, 10

Applications: Cold stores
Fishing, Shipping

Agriculture and farming
Recycling

Construction work

General work.

Standards: CE, CAT: |

Packing: 10 pairs, box 200 pairs

artikel omschrijving Couple nr IMPA

11456200007 Bullflex Cold resistant thermo insulator gloves size 7 190108-7-10 190108
11456200008 Bullflex Cold resistant thermo insulator gloves size 8 190108-8-10 190108
11456200009 Bullflex Cold resistant thermo insulator gloves size 9 190108-9-10 190108
11456200017 Bullflex Cold resistant thermo insulator gloves size 7 190108-7-200 190108
11456200018 Bullflex Cold resistant thermo insulator gloves size 8 190108-7-200 190108
11456200019 Bullflex Cold resistant thermo insulator gloves size 9 190108-7-200 190108

4 Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl
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SAFETY PPE

Bullflex lined split leather-
gloves size 10.5

A lined split leather glove with striped cotton cloth and
7cm rubberised hood. Ideal for various tasks.

Brand: Bullflexsize: 10.5

Applications:

Civil engineering, Agriculture and farming, Recycling,
Gardeners, Transport, Steel industry, General work.

* D KMtools
[ Tovts und wiashinary |

Bullflex Padded Gloves
with Gun Reinforcement

A cowhide/grain leather lined glove with pistol reinforce-
ment, striped cotton cloth and 7cm rubberised hood.
|deal for various activities

Brand: Bullflex

size: 11, 12

Applications:

Standardization:
CE, EN388:2016 — 4134X
Packaging: t12 pairs, box 120 pairs

Civil engineering, Agriculture and farming, Recycling,
Gardeners, Transport, Metal industry, General work.
Standardization:

CE, EN388:2016 — 3124X

Packaging: 12 pairs, box 120 pairs

artikel omschrijving ApVV  Couple nr IMPA
11419000010 Bullflex lined split leather gloves size 10,5 12 190111-10-12 1.354
11419000110 Bullflex lined split leather gloves size 10,5 120 190111-10-120 1.26
artikel omschrijving Couple nr
11416200011 Bullflex Padded Gloves
with Gun Reinforcement size 11 190112-11-12 190112
11416200012 Bullflex Padded Gloves
with Gun Reinforcement size 12 190112-12-12 190112
° 11416200111 Bullflex Padded Gloves
BI.I"erX Cow Grain Leather with Gun Reinforcement size 11 190112-11-120 190112
p: 11416200112 Bullflex Padded Gloves
Llned Gloves with Gun Reinforcement size 12 190112-12-120 190112

A 1.1/ 1.2 mm cow/grain leather lined glove with striped
cotton cloth and 7 cm rubberised hood. Ideal for various
activities

Brand: Bullflex

size: 7,8,9,10, 11,12

Applications Bullwelder Cow split leather

Civil engineering, Agriculture and farming, Recycling, . .
lined kevlar stitched

Gardeners, Transport, Metal industry, General work.
Standardization:

CE, EN388:2016 — 3123X H H
Packaging: 12 pairs, box 120 pairs We|d|ng gloves size 1 1

A yellow/gold fully lined robust heat-resistant cow split
leather kevlar stitched welding glove with a length of 36
cm and suitable for MIG and Mag welding

Brand: Bullweldersize: 11

Applications:

Metal industry, Welding and cutting, Foundries, Off-

11415200007 Bullflex Cow Grain Leather Lined Gloves size 7 190112-7-12 190112 shore, Building and construction, Shipyards
11415200008 Bullflex Cow Grain Leather Lined Gloves size 8 190112-8-12 190112 Standardization:

11415200009 Bullflex Cow Grain Leather Lined Gloves size 9 190112-9-12 190112 CE, EN388:2016 — 4223B, EN407:2004 — 313244
11415200010 Bullflex Cow Grain Leather Lined Gloves size 10 190112-10-12 190112 Packaging:12 pairs, box 60 pairs

11415200011 Bullflex Cow Grain Leather Lined Gloves size 11 190112-11-12 190112
11415200012 Bullflex Cow Grain Leather Lined Gloves size 12 190112-12-12 190112
11415200017 Bullflex Cow Grain Leather Lined Gloves size 7 190112-7-120 190112
11415200018 Bullflex Cow Grain Leather Lined Gloves size 8 190112-8-120 190112
11415200019 Bullflex Cow Grain Leather Lined Gloves size 9 190112-9-120 190112
11415200020 Bullflex Cow Grain Leather Lined Gloves size 10 190112-10-120 190112
11415200021 Bullflex Cow Grain Leather Lined Gloves size 11 1901129-11-120 190112
11415200022 Bullflex Cow Grain Leather Lined Gloves size 12 190112-12-120 190112

artikel omschrijving Couple nr IMPA

artikel omschrijving Couple nr IMPA  Ppst

11435600011 Bullwelder Cow split leather |

ined kevlar stitched gloves size 11 190113-11-12 190113  4.008
11435600111 Bullwelder Cow split leather
lined kevlar stitched gloves size 11 190113-11-60 190113 3.7

6 Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl 7



artikel omschrijving

SAFETY PPE

Bullflex Cut resistant Cut
C gloves with HDPE liner

A cut-resistant Cut C glove with HDPE liner and gray PU
coating, this glove can be used for work with sharp parts
Brand: Bullflex

Size: S/07, M/09, L/09, XL/10, XXL/11

Applications: Automotive industry

Construction industry

landscaping

Installation technology

Assembly work

Maintenance work

metal industry

Standards: CE, EN388:2016-4443C

Packing: 12 pairs, box 120 pairs

Couple nr IMPA

11465200007 Bullflex Cut resistant Cut C gloves with HDPE liner size 7 190115-7-12 190115
11465200008 Bullflex Cut resistant Cut C gloves with HDPE liner size 8 190115-8-12 190115
11465200009 Bullflex Cut resistant Cut C gloves with HDPE liner size 9 190115-9-12 190115
11465200010 Bullflex Cut resistant Cut C gloves with HDPE liner size 10 190115-10-12 190115
11465200011 Bullflex Cut resistant Cut C gloves with HDPE liner size 11 190115-11-12 190115
11465200017 Bullflex Cut resistant Cut C gloves with HDPE liner size 7 190115-7-120 190115
11465200018 Bullflex Cut resistant Cut C gloves with HDPE liner size 8 190115-8-120 190115
11465200019 Bullflex Cut resistant Cut C gloves with HDPE liner size 9 190115-9-120 190115
11465200020 Bullflex Cut resistant Cut C gloves with HDPE liner size 10 190115-10-120 190115
11465200021 Bullflex Cut resistant Cut C gloves with HDPE liner size 11 190115-11-120 190115

Bullflex Coated PVC Gloves
size 10,5

A red coated PVC glove with a length of 45 cm, it offers
protection against oils and greases

Brand: Bullflexsize: 10.5

Applications:

Agriculture and Agriculture, Transport, Industrial Clean-
ing, Petrochemical Industry, Shipping, Recycling
Standardization:

CE, EN388:2016 - 4131X

Packaging:

12 pairs, box 120 pairs

artikel omschrijving

11447400010 Bullflex Coated PVC Gloves size 10,5
11447400110 Bullflex Coated PVC Gloves size 10,5

ApVV  Couple nr IMPA

12 190132-10-12 190131
120 190132-10-120 190131

N

artikel

11449700008
11449700009
11449700010

artikel

11490500007
11490500008
11490500009
11490500010
11490500011

omschrijving

* D KMtools
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Chemical glove AlphaTec®
87-190

According to EN 420 - EN 374 - Cat. Ill - Material: Cotton
velor with natural latex rubber coating

Scale pattern

Reduces allergy risk to a minimum

Excellent tactile sensation

Only for minimal risks

Application: Cleaning, maintenance work, light assembly
work, building management

ApVV  Couple nr IMPA

Handschoen Alphatec 87-190 EN420 Kat.| Gr. 7,5-8 12 190122-8 190122
Handschoen Alphatec 87-190 EN420 Kat.| Gr. 8,5-9 12 190122-9 190122
Handschoen Alphatec 87-190 EN420 Kat.| Gr. 9,5-10 12 190122-10 190122

Impact Protection Glove
Yellow-Orange

omschrijving

Anti Impact Grip Glove Yellow-Orange mt 7 S
Anti Impact Grip Glove Yellow-Orange mt 8 M
Anti Impact Grip Glove Yellow-Orange mt 9 L

Function:Anti-Impact, Anti-cut, Anti-Vibration

Liner Material:HPPE Liner/ glass fiber /nylon/ Spandex
Coating Material: Sandy Nitrile / TPR

Knitting:13 Gague,

Certification:EN3884544

Advantage:Seamless, Breathable, Stretch,Knuckle Pro-
tection.

Color :Yellow-Orange-Black

Style:Mechanic Protection Gloves.

hSize:6/7/8/9/10/11

Combine comfort, grip, impact and cut resistance in a
comfortable seamless liner. Flexible PVC impact pods for
maximum durability. Clean forced thumb cross. Suitable
for heavy duty applications.

Cut level 4 100% breathable seamless linHarden Your
Fingers-Fingers TPR armor for impact protection, pinch
injury prevention, and blow deflection. Comfortable to
Wear - the foam nitrile coated palm offers exceptional
grip and dexterity in wet and dry conditions. Easily Seen
in Darkness - Reflective material on the knuckle help
improve visibility in darkness.

Ideal for a wide range of work - automotive, construction,
material handling, garden yard restoration, woodwork-
ing. Maximum durability & easy to clean - durable with
the high performance cut resistance material, 5 times
more durable than that of normal gloves. Machine wash-
able, no shrinking or pilling.

Couple nr IMPA

190116-7 190116
190116-8 190116
190116-9 190116

Anti Impact Grip Glove Yellow-Orange mt 10 XL 6 190116-10 190116
Anti Impact Grip Glove Yellow-Orange mt 11 XXL 6 190116-11 190116

8 Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl
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artikel omschrijving

11485000010 Disposable glove size 10 VE 20 St

SAFETY PPE

Disposable glove

Cat. | Material: polyethylene Foil with welded seam
Hammered Seamless

Portable on both sides - In practical self-service packag-
ing

On cardboard label

Self-service of 20 pcs.

Application: For working in the cleaning industry, tank
gloves, kitchens and canteens, bakeries, motor vehicle
and painting industries,barbershops

ApVV  Couple nr IMPA Ppst

1 190135 190135 1.75

Bullwelder Lined Cow Split

Leather Welding Glove size
10,5

A red/brown fully lined robust heat-resistant cow split
leather welding glove with a length of 36 cm and suit-
able for MIG and Mag welding

Brand: Bullwelder

size: 10.5

Applications:

Metal industry, Welding and cutting, Foundries, Off-
shore, Building and construction, Shipyards
Standardization:

CE, EN388:2016 — 4243X, EN407:2004 — 423X4X
Packaging:

pair 1,12 pairs, box 60 pairs

artikel omschrijving

11435200005 Welding Glove Cow Split Leather size 10,5

11435200010 Welding Glove Cow Split Leather size 10,5
11435200110 Welding Glove Cow Split Leather size 10,5

Couple nr IMPA

851163-1 851163
851163-12 851163
851163-60 851163

10 Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl

artikel omschrijving

11442600010 Weldas MIT Welding gloves
with straight and reinforced thumb

o e DKMtools
[ Tovts und wiashinary |

welding glove with rein-
forced straight thumb

EN 12477 (2001+A1:2005) TYPE A

One finger glove model 10-2392
A-quality split cow leather on the shoulder
Fully cotton lined
Size:L-MIT (9)

ApVV  Couple nr

851161 851161

Bullwelder 10392.Bull-
welder Unlined Cow Split
Leather Welding Gloves
size 10

An unlined split cowhide leather welding glove and 15
cm split hood. Ideal for TIG welding and can also be
used for MIG / MAG welding

Brand: Bullwelder

size: 10

Applications:

Metal industry, Welding and cutting, Foundries, Offshore,

Building and construction, Shipyards
Standardization:

CE, EN388:2016 — 4144X, EN407:2004 — 41345X
Packaging:

12 pairs, box 120 pairs

artikel omschrijving

11436000010 Bullwelder Unlined Cow Split
Leather Welding Gloves size 10

11436000110 Bullwelder Unlined Cow Split
Leather Welding Gloves size 10

i
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ApVV  Couple nr

12 851163A-12 851163A

120 851163A-120 851163A

Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl 11



artikel

11436200010

11436200110

SAFETY PPE

Bullwelder Unlined Cow
Split Leather Welding
Gloves size 10

' An unlined cow split leather welding glove with cow
\ | grain leather in the palm and 10 cm split hood. Ideal
| for TIG welding and can also be used for MIG / MAG
4" i welding
o Brand: Bullwelder
‘ size: 10
Buil-We Applications:Metal industry, Welding and cutting, Found-
1 ';'-f'_"_‘_ ries, Offshore, Building and construction, Shipyards
:"...."‘.'_:— Standardization:
4 i CE, EN388:2016 — 4144X, EN407:2004 — 41345X
-~ _

Packaging: 12 pairs, box 120 pairs

omschrijving ApVV  Couple nr

Bullwelder Unlined Cow Split

Leather Welding Gloves size 10 12 851163B-12 851163B
Bullwelder Unlined Cow Split

Leather Welding Gloves size 10 120 851163B-120 851163B

Bullwelder Unlined Cow
| ) ) 1] Split Leather Welding
) 30/ | YA Gloves size 10

An unlined cow split leather welding glove with cow

i grain leather in the palm and 10 cm split hood. Ideal
I-i | for TIG welding and can also be used for MIG / MAG
i i welding
] | Brand: Bullwelder
| ﬁl size: 10
| b Y Applications:Metal industry, Welding and cutting, Found-
| i -;17'.._.__ ries, Offshore, Building and construction, Shipyards
l | e Standardization:
CE, EN388:2016 — 4144X, EN407:2004 — 41345X

i ¢ Packaging:
_‘—_—J

artikel
11436200010

11436200110

12

12 pairs, box 120 pairs

omschrijving ApVV  Couple nr IMPA

Bullwelder Unlined Cow Split
Leather Welding Gloves size 10 12 851163B-12 851163B
Bullwelder Unlined Cow Split

Leather Welding Gloves size 10 120 851163B-120 851163B

Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl

Electrician’s glove

tion
Length 410mm

artikel omschrijving ApVV  Couple nr

11471000010 Electrician glove 7500V Mt 10 1 795532

Electrician glove 1
000V AC

Electrician’s glove

Cat. lll - Test voltage 1000 V AC - Class O - Material:
Special mixtures of natural rubber for safe electrical
protection

Anatomical shape

High flexibility for long-term wearing comfort

Scope of delivery: Packed in an opaque UV-resistant bag
and each pair in a separate box for

product protection

Length 410mm

artikel omschrijving ApVV

11470500010
11470500009

Electrician glove 1000V Mt 10 1
Electrician glove 1000V Mt 9 1

Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl

* D KMtools
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Electrician glove
7500 V AC

Cat. Ill - Test voltage 7500 V AC - Class1 - Material:
Special mixtures of natural rubber for safe electrical
protection - Anatomical shape - High flexibility for
long-lasting wearing comfort

Scope of delivery: Packaged in an opaque UV-resistant
bag and each pair in a separate box for product protec-

IMPA

795532

Couple nr IMPA Ppst

795531-10 795531 57.95
795531-9 795531 57.95

13
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artikel

11468000008
11468000009

11468000010
11468000118
11468000119

14

omschrijving

Metal Mesh Safety Glove - 5 Finger Mt 8 LINKS
Metal Mesh Safety Glove - 5 Finger Mt 9 LINKS

Metal Mesh Safety Glove - 5 Finger Mt 10 LINKS
Metal Mesh Safety Glove - 5 Finger Mt 8 RECHTS 1
Metal Mesh Safety Glove - 5 Finger Mt 9 RECHTS 1

Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl

SAFETY PPE

Chainmail cut and
Puncture gloves 5-finger

High grade stab protection gloves 5-finger made of
stainless steel

Standard: EN 1082-1

Sizes: 7, 8,9, 10

* food approved

e cut and puncture resistant, high flexible metal mesh,
made of stainless steel

¢ infinitely adjustable by rust-free press button

® packing: 1 glove

Product number: 0848-08

Weight: 0.25 kg

Country of origin: Germany

Tariff number: 73262000

ApVV  Couple nr IMPA

1 190141-8 190141
1 190141-9 190141
1 190141-10 190141
190141A-8 190141
190141A-9 190141

artikel

10180100036
10180100037
10180100038
10180100039
10180100040
10180100041
10180100042
10180100043
10180100044
10180100045
10180100046
10180100047

omschrijving

Work Gumboots black RANCHER Short mt 36
Work Gumboots black RANCHER Short mt 37
Work Gumboots black RANCHER Short mt 38
Work Gumboots black RANCHER Short mt 39
Work Gumboots black RANCHER Short mt 40
Work Gumboots black RANCHER Short mt 41
Work Gumboots black RANCHER Short mt 42
Work Gumboots black RANCHER Short mt 43
Work Gumboots black RANCHER Short mt 44
Work Gumboots black RANCHER Short mt 45
Work Gumboots black RANCHER Short mt 46
Work Gumboots black RANCHER Short mt 47

Work Gumboot High Black
MARKANT

STRIKING PVC BOOTS HIGH 36 - 50
Standard: EN ISO 20347 OB SRA

Material: Shaft: PVC, Sole: PVC

Color: Shaft: black, Sole: black

Shaft height: approx. 38 cm

Sizes: 36-50, ltem number: 35050
Dimensions: L: 0.42 m, W: 0.42 m, H: 0.4 m

Weight: 1.5kg

Country of origin: Italy
Customs tariff number: 64019290

artikel

10180300036
10180300037
10180300038
10180300039
10180300040
10180300041
10180300042
10180300043
10180300044
10180300045
10180300046
10180300047
10180300048
10180300049

omschrijving

Work Gumboots High Black MARKANT mt 36
Work Gumboots High Black MARKANT mt 37
Work Gumboots High Black MARKANT mt 38
Work Gumboots High Black MARKANT mt 39
Work Gumboots High Black MARKANT mt 40
Work Gumboots High Black MARKANT mt 41
Work Gumboots High Black MARKANT mt 42
Work Gumboots High Black MARKANT mt 43
Work Gumboots High Black MARKANT mt 44
Work Gumboots High Black MARKANT mt 45
Work Gumboots High Black MARKANT mt 46
Work Gumboots High Black MARKANT mt 47
Work Gumboots High Black MARKANT mt 48
Work Gumboots High Black MARKANT mt 49

Work Gumboots black

RANCHER Short

Standard: EN ISO 20347 OB SRA
Material: Shaft: PVC, Sole: PVC

Color: Shaft: black

Sole: black, Shaft height: approx. 28 cm
Sizes: 36-47, PU: 10 pairs

, extile lining
[tem number: 35020

Dimensions: L: 0.42 m, W: 0.42 m, H: 0.4 m

Weight: 1.6kg Country of origin: Italy

Customs tariff number: 64019290

Couple nr

190200-36
190200-37
190200-38
190200-39
190200-40
190201-41
190202-42
190203-43
190204-44
190205-45
190205-46
190206-47

Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl

IMPA

190200
190200
190200
190200
190200
190201
190202
190203
190204
190205
190205
190206

Couple nr

190210-36
190210-37
190210-38
190210-39
190210-40
190211-41
190212-42
190213-43
190214-44
190215-45
190215-46
190216-47
190217-48
190218-49

IMPA

190210
190210
190210
190210
190210
190211
190212
190213
190214
190215
190215
190216
190217
190218

* D KMtools
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artikel

10180400036
10180400037
10180400038
10180400039
10180400040
10180400041
10180400042
10180400043
10180400044
10180400045
10180400046
10180400047

artikel

10184600037
10184600038
10184600039
10184600040
10184600041

10184600042
10184600043
10184600044
10184600045
10184600046
10184600047
10184600048

' D KMtools

SAFETY PPE

Work Gumboots High
White METZGER

Standard: EN I1SO 20347 OB SRA

Material: Shaft: PVC/Nitrile, Sole: PVC/nitrile
Weight: 1.4 kg/pair in size 42, Color: Shaft: white, Sole: gray
Shaft height: approx. 38 cm, Sizes: 36-47

o Textile lining

¢ oil, petrol and acid resistant

e suitable for use in the food industry

[tem number: 35055

Dimensions: L: 0.6 m, W: 0.3 m, H: 0.4 m
Weight: 1.5kg, Country of origin: Italy
Customs tariff number: 64019290

* D KMtools
[ Tovts und wiashinary |

Safety boots S5 PVC
COUNTRYMASTER Green

EN 20345:2011 S5 SRA

* material:upper: PVC, sole: PVC/nitrile

e color:upper: green, sole: black

e weight: 2.1kg/pair

* top height: approx. 38 cm

® size: 39-48

e flexible, even at low temperatures

e reinforcing ribs at the top

® twice shortened

* robust quality

® made in ltaly

e steel toecap and corrosion-free steel midsole
e antistatic, limited oil, acid, petrol and grease resistant sole

omschrijving

Work Gumboots High White METZGER Mt 36
Work Gumboots High White METZGER Mt 37
Work Gumboots High White METZGER Mt 38
Work Gumboots High White METZGER Mt 39
Work Gumboots High White METZGER Mt 40
Work Gumboots High White METZGER Mt 41
Work Gumboots High White METZGER Mt 42
Work Gumboots High White METZGER Mt 43
Work Gumboots High White METZGER Mt 44
Work Gumboots High White METZGER Mt 45
Work Gumboots High White METZGER Mt 46
Work Gumboots High White METZGER Mt 47

Couple nr

190210A-36
190210A-37
190210A-38
190210A-39
190210A-40
190211A-41
190212A-42
190213A-43
190214A-44
190215A-45
190215A-46
190216A-47

IMPA

190210A-36
190210A-37
190210A-38
190210A-39
190210A-40
190211A-41
190212A-42
190213A-43
190214A-44
190215A-45
190215A-46
190216A-47

artikel

10184800037
10184800038
10184800039
10184800040
10184800041
10184800042
10184800043
10184800044
10184800045
10184800046
10184800047
10184800048

omschrijving

Safety boots S5 PVC COUNTRYMASTER Green Size 37
Safety boots S5 PVC COUNTRYMASTER Green Size 38
Safety boots S5 PVC COUNTRYMASTER Green Size 39
Safety boots S5 PVC COUNTRYMASTER Green Size 40
Safety boots S5 PVC COUNTRYMASTER Green Size 41
Safety boots S5 PVC COUNTRYMASTER Green Size 42
Safety boots S5 PVC COUNTRYMASTER Green Size 43
Safety boots S5 PVC COUNTRYMASTER Green Size 44
Safety boots S5 PVC COUNTRYMASTER Green Size 45
Safety boots S5 PVC COUNTRYMASTER Green Size 46
Safety boots S5 PVC COUNTRYMASTER Green Size 47
Safety boots S5 PVC COUNTRYMASTER Green Size 48

Couplenr |

313550-37
313550-38
313551-39
31355140
31355241
31355342
31355443
31355544
31355545
31355646
31355747
31355748

IMPA

313550
313550
313551
313551
313552
313553
313554
313555
313555
313556
313557
313557

omschrijving

Safety boots S5 PVC
WORKMASTER Black

Standard: EN 20345:2011 S5 SRA
material:upper: PVC, sole: PVC/nitrile

color: upper: black, sole: black

weight: 2.1kg/pair

top height: approx. 38 cm, size: 36-48

¢ flexible even at low temperatures

* reinforcing ribs at the top

* twice shortened

* robust quality

® made in ltaly

® steel toecap and corrosion-free steel midsole
* antistatic, limited oil, acid, petrol and grease resistant sole

Couple nr IMPA

Size : 36-48, STANDARD : EN ISO 20345:2011

SHAFT : made of AP 23 grain leather, water and oil repel-
lent, exclusive solution from Jallatte

LINING : on the front of the foot in durable non-woven
fabric resistant to the acids of perspiration.

NOSE : Perforated steel toecap (certified) - 10th width -
Withstands a shock with an energy of 200 Joules.

FULL INSOLE : Insole that covers the entire surface of the
foot, removable, antistatic, anatomical and with system
that absorbs the shocks of the heel. Ability to absorb and
desorb excess sweat.

ANTI-PERFORATION SOLE : Puncture-resistant stainless
steel midsole. SOLE : made of Softane™ bimaterial
ARTICLE CODE : 00J0266

artikel omschrijving

10228500036 Safety boots S3 SRC Jalaska SAS size 36

Safety boots 53 SRC Jalaska SAS

@D Jallatte

JALASKA SAS

L \\hw
. )

i i

Couple nr IMPA Ppst

190250-36 190250 116.166

Safety boots S5 PVC WORKMASTER Black size 37
Safety boots S5 PVC WORKMASTER Black size 38
Safety boots S5 PVC WORKMASTER Black size 39
Safety boots S5 PVC WORKMASTER Black size 40
Safety boots S5 PVC WORKMASTER Black size 41
Safety boots S5 PVC WORKMASTER Black size 42
Safety boots S5 PVC WORKMASTER Black size 43
Safety boots S5 PVC WORKMASTER Black size 44
Safety boots S5 PVC WORKMASTER Black size 45
Safety boots S5 PVC WORKMASTER Black size 46
Safety boots S5 PVC WORKMASTER Black size 47
Safety boots S5 PVC WORKMASTER Black size 48

Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl

190230-37
190230-38
190231-39
190231-40
190232-41
190233-42
190234-43
190235-44
190235-45
190236-46
190237-47
190238-48

190230
190230
190231
190231
190232
190233
190234
190235
190236
190236
190237
190238

10228500037
10228500038
10228500039
10228500040
10228500041

10228500042
10228500043
10228500044
10228500045
10228500046
10228500047
10228500048

Safety boots S3 SRC Jalaska SAS size 37
Safety boots S3 SRC Jalaska SAS size 38
Safety boots S3 SRC Jalaska SAS size 39
Safety boots S3 SRC Jalaska SAS size 40
Safety boots S3 SRC Jalaska SAS size 41
Safety boots S3 SRC Jalaska SAS size 42
Safety boots S3 SRC Jalaska SAS size 43
Safety boots S3 SRC Jalaska SAS size 44
Safety boots S3 SRC Jalaska SAS size 45
Safety boots S3 SRC Jalaska SAS size 46
Safety boots S3 SRC Jalaska SAS size 47
Safety boots S3 SRC Jalaska SAS size 48

190250-37
190250-38
190251-39
190252-40
190253-41
190255-42
190257-43
190259-44
190260-45
190260-46
190260-47
190260-48

Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl

190250
190250
190251
190252
190253
190255
190257
190259
190260
190260
190260
190260

116.166
116.166
116.166
116.166
116.166
116.166
116.166
116.166
116.166
116.166
116.166
116.166
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Safety Work Shoe
RAGUSA

- ENISO 20345 S3 SRC

- Colour: black/orange

- Width: 11, Size: 36-48, Weight: 1.37 kg

- Packing unit: 10 pairs in the mix

- Tariff number: 64034000

- Grained smooth leather

- Ergonomically formed, padded collar

- Padded dust tongue

- Fastening by quick-tie eyelets

- Removable, anti-static insole

- Corrosion-free steel toe cap and steel midsole
- Antistatic, oil and acid resistant anti-slip PU-PU sole
- Light gray outsole, not marked

- Integrated over cap

Winter Safety Shoe
SCHNEEBERG

- EN ISO 20345 S3 SRA

- Colour: black

- Upper height: approx. 27 cm

- Width: 10,5, Size: 38-50, Weight: 2.4 kg

- Tariffnumber: 64034000

- Upper made out of light embossed leather

- Padded collar

- Woven fur lining

- Woven fur covered insole

- Concealed zip closure

- Corrosion-free steel toe cap and steel midsole
- Antistatic, oil and acid-resistant, anti-slip PU sole
- Integrated over cap

artikel

10200500036
10200500037
10200500038
10200500039
10200500040
10200500041
10200500042
10200500043
10200500044
10200500045
10200500046
10200500047
10200500048

omschrijving

Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 36
Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 37
Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 38
Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 39
Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 40
Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 41
Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 42
Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 43
Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 44
Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 45
Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 46
Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 47
Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 48

Couple nr

190270-36
190270-37
190270-38
190271-39
190272-40
190273-41
190275-42
190277-43
190279-44
190280-45
190280-46
190280-47
190280-48

190270
190270
190270
190271
190272
190273
190275
190277
190279
190280
190280
190280
190280

artikel

10225000039
10225000040
10225000041
10225000042
10225000043
10225000044
10225000045
10225000046
10225000047
10225000048
10225000049
10225000050

omschrijving

Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 39
Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 40
Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 41
Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 42
Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 43
Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 44
Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 45
Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 46
Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 47
Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 48
Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 49
Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 50

Couplenr |

190261-39
190262-40
19026341
190265-42
190267-43
190269-44
190269-45
19027046
19027047
19027048
19027049
190270-50

IMPA

190261
190262
190263
190265
190267
190269
190269
190270
190270
190270
190270
190270

4

Safety Work Shoe
MARSALA

- EN ISO 20345 S3 SRC

- Colour: black/orange, Width: 11

- Size: 36-48, Weight: 1.84 kg

- Packing unit: 10 pairs, Tariffnumber: 64034000

- Grained smooth leather

- Ergonomically formed, padded collar

- Padded dust tongue, Fastening by quick-tie eyelets
- Removable, antistatic insole

- Corrosion-free steel toe cap and steel midsole

- Antistatic, oil and acid resistant anti-slip PU-PU sole

- Light grey outsole, not marking, Integrated over cap

L]

Safety boots S3 Jalartic SAS
Size 43

Safety boot with pull-on loops Steel toecap and steel mid-
sole With warm fur lining that ensures optimal heat insula-
tion This offshore boot is made of water and oil repellent
AP 23 grain leather Lining at the front of the foot in durable
non-woven textile that is resistant to the acids of perspira-
tion Removable, anti-static and comfortable insole Oil and
acid-resistant dual density Softane PU outsole Meets the
anti-slip resistance SRC Colour: beige

SPECIFICATIONS:

C)Jallatte

BERESK
Bl g5

artikel

10201000036
10201000037
10201000038
10201000039
10201000040
10201000041

10201000042
10201000043
10201000044
10201000045
10201000046
10201000047
10201000048
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omschrijving

Safety Work Shoe MARSALA size 36
Safety Work Shoe MARSALA size 37
Safety Work Shoe MARSALA size 38
Safety Work Shoe MARSALA size 39
Safety Work Shoe MARSALA size 40
Safety Work Shoe MARSALA size 41
Safety Work Shoe MARSALA size 42
Safety Work Shoe MARSALA size 43
Safety Work Shoe MARSALA size 44
Safety Work Shoe MARSALA size 45
Safety Work Shoe MARSALA size 46
Safety Work Shoe MARSALA size 47
Safety Work Shoe MARSALA size 48

Couple nr

190270A-36
190270A-37
190270A-38
190271A-39
190272A-40
190273A-41
190275A-42
190277A-43
190279A-44
190280A-45
190280A-46
190280A-47
1190280A-48

IMPA

190270
190270
190270
190271
190272
190273
190275
190277
190279
190280
190280
190280
1190280

Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl

Color: Brown, Non-slip: Yes

Model: Jalartic, Type no.: JO257
Safety category: S3, Upper: Leather
Nose protection: Steel

artikel omschrijving

10228000040
10228000041
10228000042
10228000043

Winter slip boot S3 Jalartic SAS Size 40
Winter slip boot S3 Jalartic SAS Size 41
Winter slip boot S3 Jalartic SAS Size 42
Winter slip boot S3 Jalartic SAS Size 43
Winter slip boot S3 Jalartic SAS Size 44
Winter slip boot S3 Jalartic SAS Size 45
Winter slip boot S3 Jalartic SAS Size 46
Winter slip boot S3 Jalartic SAS Size 47
Winter slip boot S3 Jalartic SAS Size 48

10228000044
10228000045
10228000046
10228000047
10228000048

Couple nr

190282A-40
190283A-41
190285A-42
190287A-43
190289A-44
190289A-45
190290A-46
190290A-47
190290A-48

Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl

IMPA

190282
190283
190285
190287
190289
190289
190290
190290
190290




Winter Safety Shoe
~ENISO 20345 S3 SRA SCHNEEBERG

- Colour: black

- Upper height: approx. 27 cm

- Width: 10,5

- Size: 38-50, Weight: 2.4 kg

- Tariffnumber: 64034000

- Upper made out of light embossed leather

- Padded collar

- Woven fur lining, Woven fur covered insole

- Concealed zip closure

- Corrosion-free steel toe cap and steel midsole
- Antistatic, oil and acid-resistant, anti-slip PU sole
- Integrated over cap

Safety Work Shoe VITA

- ENISO 20347 O1 SRA

- Colour: black/orange

- Width: 10.5, Size: 36-48, Weight: 1.32 kg

- Tariffnumber: 64039116

- Upper made out of light embossed leather
- Ergonomically shaped padded collar

- Padded dust tongue

- Fastening by quick-tie eyelets

- Removable and antistatic foodbed

- WITHOUT steel toe cap

- Antistatic, oil- and acid-resistant, anti-slip PU/PU-sole
- Light grey outsole, not marking

A

W

ERSX
S [ &

artikel omschrijving Couple nr IMPA artikel omschrijving Couplenr | IMPA

(071070/0/0/0%7) Safety Work Shoe VITA size 36 190300A-36 190300
10202000037 Safety Work Shoe VITA size 37 190300A-37 190300
10202000038 Safety Work Shoe VITA size 38 190301A-38 190301
10202000039 Safety Work Shoe VITA size 39 190302A-39 190302
(0710710000750} Safety Work Shoe VITA size 40 190303A40 190303
10202000041 Safety Work Shoe VITA size 41 190304A-41 190304
10202000042 Safety Work Shoe VITA size 42 190306A-42 190306
(0721070/0/007] Safety Work Shoe VITA size 43 190308A43 190308
(0710710/0/0/0773 Safety Work Shoe VITA size 44 190310A-44 190310
071070/0/0/071) Safety Work Shoe VITA size 45 190310A45 190310
J0210710/0/0/071 Safety Work Shoe VITA size 46 190310A46 190310
4107107100007y, Safety Work Shoe VITA size 47 190310A-47 190310
J0210710/0/0/071) Safety Work Shoe VITA size 48 190310A48 190310

10225000039 Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 39 190281-39 190281
10225000040 Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 40 190282-40 190282
10225000041 Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 41 190283-41 190283
10225000042 Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 42 190285-42 190285
10225000043 Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 43 190287-43 190287
10225000044 Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 44 190289-44 190289
10225000045 Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 45 190289-45 190289
10225000046 Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 46 190290-46 190290
10225000047 Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 47 190291-47 190291
10225000048 Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 48 190292-48 190292
10225000049 Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 49 190293-49 190293
10225000050 Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 50 190294-50 190294

Safety Work Shoe ENNA i bacomnee Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA

- Width: 10.5
- Size: 36-48 - EN ISO 20345 S3 SRC
- Weight: 1.31 kg - Colour: black/orange
- Tariffnumber: 64039996 ~Widtth: 11, Size: 36-48, Weight: 1.37 kg
L3S . . - Upper mgde out of light embossed leather - Packing unit: 10 pairs in the mix
,-\;’ \_Ii - Ergonomically shaped padded shaft edge - Tariff number: 64034000
-:i 1:_: g - =il o qUiCk'Fie eyelets - Grained smooth leather
R0 - Removable and antistatic foodbed - Ergonomically formed, padded collar,Padded dust tongue

PR - WITHOUT steel toe cap
= T - Antistatic, oil -and acid-resistant, anti-slip PU/PU-sole
[y - Light grey outsole, not marking

- Fastening by quick-tie eyelets

- Removable, anti-static insole

- Corrosion-free steel toe cap and steel midsole

- Antistatic, oil and acid resistant anti-slip PU-PU sole
- Light gray outsole, not marked, Integrated over cap

artikel omschrijving Couple nr IMPA

10201500036 Safety Work Shoe ENNA size 36 190300-36 190300
10201500037 Safety Work Shoe ENNA size 37 190300-37 190300
10201500038 Safety Work Shoe ENNA size 38 190301-38 190301
10201500039 Safety Work Shoe ENNA size 39 190302-39 190302
10201500040 Safety Work Shoe ENNA size 40 190303-40 190303
10201500041 Safety Work Shoe ENNA size 41 190304-41 190304

artikel omschrijvin Couple nr IMPA
jving P

10200500036 Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 36 190310-36 190310
10200500037 Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 37 190310-37 190310
10200500038 Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 38 190311-38 190311
10200500039 Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 39 190312-39 190312
10200500040 Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 40 190313-40 190313
10200500041 Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 41 190314-41 190314
10200500042 Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 42 190316-42 190316
10200500043 Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 43 190318-43 190318
10200500044 Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 44 190320-44 190320
10200500045 Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 45 190320-45 190320
10200500046 Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 46 190321-46 190321
10200500047 Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 47 190322-47 190322
10200500048 Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 48 190323-48 190323

10201500042 Safety Work Shoe ENNA size 42 190306-42 190306
10201500043 Safety Work Shoe ENNA size 43 190308-43 190308
10201500044 Safety Work Shoe ENNA size 44 190310-44 190310
10201500045 Safety Work Shoe ENNA size 45 190310-45 190310
10201500046 Safety Work Shoe ENNA size 46 190310-46 190310
10201500047 Safety Work Shoe ENNA size 47 190310-47 190310
10201500048 Safety Work Shoe ENNA size 48 190310-48 190310

20 Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl 21
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Safety Work Shoe ATELLA

- ENISO 20345 S3 SRA

- Colour: black

- Upper height: approx. 27 cm

- Width: 10,5, Size: 38-50, Weight: 2.4 kg
- Tariffnumber: 64034000

- EN ISO 20345 S2 SRC

- Colour: black

- Width: 10.5, Size: 35-47, Weight: 1.3 kg
- Packing unit: 10 pairs

- Tariffnumber: 64029905

Winter Safety Shoe
SCHNEEBERG

Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA

22

artikel

10225000039
10225000040
10225000041
10225000042
10225000043
10225000044
10225000045
10225000046
10225000047
10225000048
10225000049
10225000050

artikel

10200500036
10200500037
10200500038
10200500039
10200500040
10200500041

10200500042
10200500043
10200500044
10200500045
10200500046
10200500047
10200500048

- Upper made out of light embossed leather

- Padded collar

- Woven fur lining

- Woven fur covered insole

- Concealed zip closure

- Corrosion-free steel toe cap and steel midsole

- Antistatic, oil and acid-resistant, anti-slip PU sole
- Integrated over cap

omschrijving Couple nr IMPA

Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 39 190331-39 190331
Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 40 190332-40 190332
Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 41 190333-41 190333
Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 42 190335-42 190335
Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 43 190337-43 190337
Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 44 190339-44 190339
Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 45 190339-45 190339
Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 46 190340-46 190340
Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 47 190340-47 190340
Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 48 190340-48 190340
Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 49 190340-49 190340
Winter slip boot SCHNEEBERG size 50 190340-50 190340

- EN ISO 20345 S3 SRC

- Colour: black/orange

- Width: 11, Size: 36-48, Weight: 1.37 kg
- Packing unit: 10 pairs in the mix

- Tariff number: 64034000

- Grained smooth leather

omschrijving Couple nr IMPA

Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 36 190340-36 190340
Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 37 190340-37 190340
Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 38 190340-38 190340
Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 39 190341-39 190341
Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 40 190342-40 190342
Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 41 190343-41 190343
Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 42 190345-42 190345
Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 43 190347-43 190347
Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 44 190349-44 190349
Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 45 190349-45 190349
Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 46 190350-46 190350
Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 47 190350-47 190350
Safety Work Shoe RAGUSA size 48 190350-48 190350

Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl

- Padded shaft edge
- Washable up to 30°C

4

z-

- Anatomical insole

k4
=

artikel omschrijving Couplenr |

10203000035 Safety Work Shoe ATELLA size 35 190360-35
10203000036 Safety Work Shoe ATELLA size 36 190360-36
10203000037 Safety Work Shoe ATELLA size 37 190360-37
10203000038 Safety Work Shoe ATELLA size 38 190360-38
10203000039 Safety Work Shoe ATELLA size 39 190361-39
10203000040 Safety Work Shoe ATELLA size 40 190362-40
10203000041 Safety Work Shoe ATELLA size 41 190363-41
(0210K10/0/0/07 ] Safety Work Shoe ATELLA size 42 19036542
10203000043 Safety Work Shoe ATELLA size 43 19036743
10203000044 Safety Work Shoe ATELLA size 44 190368-44
10203000045 Safety Work Shoe ATELLA size 45 190368-45
10203000046 Safety Work Shoe ATELLA size 46 190369-46
(0720X10000%y) Safety Work Shoe ATELLA size 47 19037047 1

- ENISO 20345 S3 SRC

- Colour: black/blue

- Upper height: approx. 23 cm

- Width 11, Size: 38-47, Weight: 2.06 kg
- Tariffnumber: 64039113

SHAVEN

- Integrated over cap, Complete metalfree

artikel omschrijving Couple nr

10205000038 Winter Safety Shoe WILHELMSHAVEN size 38 190370-38
10205000039 Winter Safety Shoe WILHELMSHAVEN size 39 190370-39
10205000040 Winter Safety Shoe WILHELMSHAVEN size 40 190370-40
10205000041 Winter Safety Shoe WILHELMSHAVEN size 41 190371-41

10205000042 Winter Safety Shoe WILHELMSHAVEN size 42 190372-42
10205000043 Winter Safety Shoe WILHELMSHAVEN size 43 190373-43
10205000044 Winter Safety Shoe WILHELMSHAVEN size 44 190374-44
10205000045 Winter Safety Shoe WILHELMSHAVEN size 45 190374-45
10205000046 Winter Safety Shoe WILHELMSHAVEN size 46 190375-46
10205000047 Winter Safety Shoe WILHELMSHAVEN size 47 190376-47

Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl

- Upper made out of microfiber material

- Elastic band under the tongue

- Breathable ,antibacterical lining
- Corrosion free steel toe cap
- Antistatic, oil- and acid-resistant, anti-slip 2-layer PU sole

IMPA

190360
190360
190360
190360
190361
190362
190363
190365
190367
190368
190368
190369
90370

Winter Safety Shoe WILHELM-

—— - Ergonomically formed, padded collar - Upper made out of embossed, full-grained, hydrophobic
E - Padded dust tongue leather B E
- Fastening by quick-tie eyelets - Reflective piping made of 3M™ -reflection material
ﬁ - Removable, anti-static insole - Padded collar, Padded and woven fur lined dust tongue E
- Corrosion-free steel toe cap and steel midsole - Triangular fasteners -
Q - Antistatic, oil and acid resistant anti-slip PU-PU sole - Woven fur lining, Woven fur covered insole
- Light gray outsole, not marked - Antistatic midsole, Composite toe cap
ﬂ - Integrated over cap - Penetration-resistant fabric midsole, therefor no so-called E
cold bridge
- Antistatic, limited oil and acid-resistant, anti-slip 2-layer PU
sole

IMPA

190370
190370
190370
190371
190372
190373
190374
190374
190375
190376
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SAFETY PPE

Cotton socks

- Material: 100% cotton

- Colour: black

- Size: 35/38.39/42.43/46.47/50
- Weight: 0.044 kg

- Packing unit: 120 pairs

- Tariff number: 61159500

- Washable up to 30 degrees

- Suitable for dryers

- Bundle of 5 pairs

artikel

10241200035

10241200039
10241200043

omschrijving

Cotton socks KLECKEN size 35-38
Cotton socks KLECKEN size 39-42
Cotton socks KLECKEN size 43-46

Couple nr

190381-38
190381-42
190381-46

IMPA

190381
190381
190381

artikel

10241400035
10241400039
10241400043

omschrijving

Cotton socks ECKEL size 35-38
Cotton socks ECKEL size 39-42
Cotton socks ECKEL size 43-46

Cotton socks

- Material: 100% cotton

- Colour: white

- Size: 35/38,39/42,43/46

- Weight: 0.044 kg

- Packing unit: 120 pairs

- Tariffnumber: 61159500

- Suitable for dryers

- Washable up to 60 degrees
- Bundle of 5 pairs

Couple nr IMPA

190381A-38 190381
190381A-42 190381
190381A-46 190381

Winter socks

- Material: 80% wool (Trimisto), 10% polyacryl,
10% polyamid

- Colour: light heather grey

- Size: 39/42, 43/46, 47/50

- Weight: 0.098 kg

- Packing unit: 60 pairs

- Tariffnumber: 61159400

- Thick and of high quality

- Bundle of 5 pairs

artikel
10241800039

10241800043
10241800047
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omschrijving

Winter socks SCANDINAVIA size 39-42
Winter socks SCANDINAVIA size 43-46
Winter socks SCANDINAVIA size 47-50

Couple nr

190383-39-42
190383-43-46
190383-47-50

IMPA

190383
190383
190383

Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl

artikel

10247500010

artikel

10246800010

artikel

10249400037
10249400039
10249400041
10249400043

10249400045
10249400047
10249400049

omschrijving

Overshoe Blue 42 x 16 cm

MicroMax Overshoe

omschrijving

MicroMax Overshoe

omschrijving

Bath clogs KEMI PVC size 36-37
Bath clogs KEMI PVC size 38-39
Bath clogs KEMI PVC size 40-41
Bath clogs KEMI PVC size 42-43
Bath clogs KEMI PVC size 44-45
Bath clogs KEMI PVC size 46-47
Bath clogs KEMI PVC size 48-49

Overshoe

- Material: Polyethylene
- PSA Category: Cat. |

- Low execution

- Polyethylene

- Minted

-Size: 42 x 16 cm

- Colour: blue

ApVV  Couplenr |

100 190386A

* D KMtools
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IMPA

190386

ApVV  Couplenr |

50 190387

Bath clogs

- Material: PVC

- Colour: black

- Size: 36/37-48/49

- Weight: 0.5 kg

- Packing unit: 12 pairs

- Tariffnumber: 64029939
- Anatomical foot bed

- Antibacterial

Couple nr

112211-36/37
112211-38/39
112212-40/41
112212-42/43
112212-44/45
112213-46/47
112213-48/49

Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl

IMPA

190387

IMPA

112211
112211
112212
112212
112212
112213
112213
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artikel

10250000038
10250000039
10250000040
10250000041
10250000042
10250000043
10250000044
10250000045
10250000046
10250000047

artikel

10253500010

artikel

10254500010

10254500020
10254500030
10254500040

26

omschrijving

Rubber shoes FLORA size 38
Rubber shoes FLORA size 39
Rubber shoes FLORA size 40
Rubber shoes FLORA size 41
Rubber shoes FLORA size 42
Rubber shoes FLORA size 43
Rubber shoes FLORA size 44
Rubber shoes FLORA size 45
Rubber shoes FLORA size 46
Rubber shoes FLORA size 47

s
Dubbin

Finomalert 4wt tvprocds

omschrijving

Leather grease for all colours

omschrijving

Shoelace black 90 cm cord laces

SAFETY PPE

Rubber shoes

- Material: PVC

- Colour: upper: green, Sole: black
- Size: 38-47, Weight: 0.75 kg

- Packing unit: 12 pairs

- Tariffnumber: 64019900

Couple nr IMPA

190200-38 190200
190200-39 190200
190200-40 190200
190201-41 190201
190202-42 190202
190203-43 190203
190204-44 190204
190204-45 190204
190205-46 190205
190206-47 190206

Leather grease

- Contents: 100 ml

- Cares for, impregnates and protects the leather
- For all colors

Other technical features: Feature: not for suede

ApVV  Couple nr IMPA Ppst

100ml  2.61 3.61 4.61 5.61

Shoelace

- BAMA shoelaces meet the highest quality standards
- High tear and abrasion resistance

- Design: cord laces, Length: 90cm and 120CM

- Color: Black

- Material: Cotton

Couple nr IMPA

110975A 110975

Shoelace black 120 cm cord laces 110975B 110975

Shoelace black 90 cm flat laces
Shoelace black 120 cm flat laces

110975C 110975
110975D 110975

Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl

artikel omschrijving

10258000010 Shoe deodorant DEO Fresh 100ml

Shoe brush

Dimensions:
-L:0,43m
-B:0,28m
-H:04m

- Weight: 0.129 kg

artikel omschrijving

10255400010 Shoe brush wood

artikel omschrijving

10259000010 Shoehorn 42 cm metal

* D KMtools
[ Tovts und wiashinary |

Shoe deodorant

- Shoe deodorant with a fresh scent
- Antibacterial

- Eliminates 99.99% of all bacteria
Other technical features:

- Version: Duo spray head

- Property: antibacterial

Couplenr | IMPA Ppst

110972 110972 5.75

Couplenr | IMPA

110977 110977

Shoehorn

- Made of metal

- Extra long

- Ideal shoe putting aid

- Practical helper for everyday needs

- If you have joint problems or back pain, a shoe-putting aid
is a painless and comfortable aid

ApVV  Couple nr IMPA Ppst

1 110978 110978 13.5
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Ear muff

- Climax 12 earmuffs have been especially designed for
optimum protection of the user against continuous exposure
to loud noise, reducing its harmful effects

- Ideal for full-time work in noisy environments

- Highly effective under harsh occupational conditions

- Size range: S, M and L.

Band:- A foldable headband made of acetalic resin.

- The earmuffs can be adjusted by a two-point suspension
system without projecting parts

- It is covered with soft padding so it can be adjusted closely
to the head, Shells:- Made of UV stabilised ABS

- The shell filling is a sound absorbent material to increase
acoustic attenuation of the earmuffs at certain frequencies

- The pad, which is secured around the shell, has polyester
foam inside to improve the comfort and fit of the earmuff

- The adjustment cover that joins the pad to the shell has

a shell-shaped piece that secured to the sound absorbent
filling, minimises resonance of the shell

Replacement parts:

- All ear muff pieces are replaceable and can be obtained

artikel omschrijving

11072500010 Ear Muff Climax 12 SNR = 25 dB

BT EC O 2T
T

artikel omschrijving

11073000010 Ear Muff Climax 14-N SNR = 28 dB

I (TN TS T
37 ) 22 12 |

artikel omschrijving

11074000010 Ear Muff Climax 19-P SNR = 32 dB

SAFETY PPE

L H M
29 || 23

[L_JSNR
17 || 25 |

separately

Technical specifcations:

- Weight: 0,269kg, - Headband force: 10 N

- Ear cushion pressure: 4000 PaNorms:

EN 352-1:2002, EN 13819-1:2002, EN 13819-2:2002
EN 24869-1:1992, EN ISO 4869-3:1995

Health and safety requirements of R.D.1407/1992
Control body number: N°0495

ApVV  Couple nr IMPA

1 331151 331151

Earmuff

- Designed for optimum protection of the user against con-
tinuous exposure to loud noise, reducing its harmful effects
- Ideal for full-time work in noisy environments

- Highly effective under harsh occupational conditions

- Adaptable to sizes: S, M, L

H=31dB M=26dB L=17dB SNR=28dB

- EN 352-1:2002

ApVV  Couple nr IMPA Ppst

1 331254 331254 147

Earmuff

- Designed for optimum protection of the user against con-
tinuous exposure to loud noise, reducing its harmful effects
- Ideal for full-time work in noisy environments

- Highly effective under harsh occupational conditions

- Adaptable to sizes: S, M, L

H=37dB M=29dB L=22dB SNR=32dB

EN 352-1:2002 / EN 13819-1:2002 / EN 13819-2:2002 / EN
24869-1:1992 /EN I1SO 4869-3:1995

ApVV  Couple nr IMPA

1 331257 331257

* D KMtools
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Earplug SAFELINE |

Earplug SAFELINE | With strap

Reusable molded ear plugs with connecting cord

Soft slats provide optimal fit without size adjustment

High wearing comfort

The smooth and dirt-resistant surface of the earplug can be
easily cleaned with soap and water

In a handy storage box with belt clip

EN 352-2/ (SNR) = 25 dB (A) / H value = 25 dB (A) /

M value = 23 dB (A) / L value = 21 dB (A)

artikel omschrijving Couplenr | IMPA Ppst

11041600010 Ear plug SAFELINE | EN 352-2 SNR25dB 1 331156 331156 1.69

Earplug SAFELINE IV

with cord reusable earplugs with connecting cord - 4 soft
slats ensure for optimal fit without adjustment

of the size - high wearing comfort - in one

handy storage box with belt clip

EN 352-2 / (SNR)=33 DB (A) / H-value = 31 DB(A)/
M-value=31 DB(A), L-value=34 DB(A) 1 pair / box

artikel omschrijving Couplenr | IMPA

11041800010 Ear plug SAFELINE IV 352-2 SNR 33 dB 331157 331157

Earplugs with cord

The earplugs mod. Climax 13E C/C with cord are
used to protect hearing from noises produced by
machines and generally from any type of noise that
could be harmful or cause discomfort to the user.
The earplugs should be worn during the entire time
the person is in the noisy environment.

Disposable PU Foam Roll Down earplugs.

Available with or without cord. Without cord: Model 13E
With cord: Model 13E C/C

Packing: 200 pairs

Norms: EN 352-2:2002 ANSI S3.19-1974
Regulation (EU) 2016/425

Control body number: CCQS UK Itd. No. 1105

artikel omschrijving ApVV  Couple nr IMPA Ppst

11041500010 Earplugs with cord 13E C/C 200 331158A 331156 0.28
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Earplugs EAR Classic Il
box with 250 sets

Earplugs Classic I

Protection and comfort in a classic quality with a new com-
position (free of arsenic, antimony, TBT proportion decreased
by 90%) Consistently outstanding insulation
Fits most ear canals. Particularly skin damp-proof
:SNR=28,H =30, M =24, L =22, CE approved according
to EN 352-2.
specifications:

Packaging: box with 250 packs of 1 pair

artikel omschrijving ApVV  Couple nr IMPA

11050500005 Earplugs EAR Classic Il box with 250 sets 250 331158 331158

30 Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl

Safety helmet

- The Climax 5-RS safety helmet has been designed and man-
ufactured to ensure optimal impact protection from objects
such as stones, bricks and other items of similar weight as well
as from electrical discharges up to 1000Vac or 1500Vdc
Helmet shell:

- The helmet shell is manufactured of high-density injected
polyethylene

- The shell surface is smooth, with twin ribs along the length
and a solid rib of triangular cross-section that provide greater
rigidity to the helmet

- The helmet also has a visor in the middle and a water rim - The head strap is covered in the front with a fabric sweat
around the remaining perimeter band

- The interior of the shell contains six housings to attach the - The height can be adjusted with three different positions
harness - Ranging temperatures: -20 °C / + 50 °C

Harness: - Weight: 0,325 Kg

- The harness is manufactured of injected linear polyethylene CE Certification

with high impact absorption capacity Norms: EN 397: 2012+A1:2012, EN 50365:2002

- The harness contains a head strap, neck strap and six buffer- Regulation (EU) 2016/425, Control body number: N°0161
ing straps

artikel omschrijving Couplenr | IMPA

11016800010 Safety helmet 5-RS white 310101 310101
11016800020 Safety helmet 5-RS yellow 310103 310103
11016800030 Safety helmet 5-RS green 310106 310106
11016800040 Safety helmet 5-RS red 310105 310105
11016800050 Safety helmet 5-RS blue 310102 310102
11016800060 Safety helmet 5-RS gray 310107 310107
11016800070 Safety helmet 5-RS orange 310104 310104
11016800200 Safety helmet inside 5-RS 310100 310100

- EN ISO 20345 S3 SRC

- Colour: black/blue

- Upper height: approx. 23 cm

- Width 11, Size: 38-47, Weight: 2.06 kg

- Tariffnumber: 64039113

- Upper made out of embossed, full-grained, hydrophobic
leather

- Reflective piping made of 3M™ -reflection material

- Padded collar, Padded and woven fur lined dust tongue
- Triangular fasteners

- Woven fur lining, Woven fur covered insole

- Antistatic midsole, Composite toe cap

- Penetration-resistant fabric midsole, therefor no so-called
cold bridge

- Antistatic, limited oil and acid-resistant, anti-slip 2-layer PU
sole

- Integrated over cap, Complete metalfree

artikel omschrijving Couple nr IMPA

11016000010 Safety helmet 5 RG MINERO white 310202 310202
11016000020 Safety helmet 5 RG MINERO yellow 310201 310201

11016000030 Safety helmet 5 RG MINERO green 310200 310206
11016000040 Safety helmet 5 RG MINERO red 310203 310203
11016000050 Safety helmet 5 RG MINERO blue 310204 310204
11016000060 Safety helmet 5 RG MINERO gray 310200 310207
11016000070 Safety helmet 5 RG MINERO orange 310205 310205
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artikel

11015900010
11015900020
11015900030
11015900040

' D KMtools

omschrijving

Safety helmet Tirreno TXR white

Safety helmet Tirreno TXR yellow
Safety helmet Tirreno TXR green
Safety helmet Tirreno TXR red

-
=
-

SAFETY PPE

Safety helmet

- Ideal for full-time work in places susceptible to falling ob-
jects and electric shocks up to a voltage of 440 Vac, offering
perfect and long-lasting protection

- The shell is made of high quality injected ABS with ultravio-
let stabilisation

- This material offers excellent results regarding absorption
and spread of energy produced by the impact of falling
objects

- 30 mm universal slot

- It is manufactured by linear polyethylene injection with high
impact absorption capacity. It consists of a head band cov-
ered on the front by a textile anti-sweat band, a neck band
that can be adjusted by means of a flexible toothed wheel
and textile straps

- The height of use can be adjusted in two positions

- The harness is anchored to the headgear at six points

- Working temperature: -10°C / + 50°C

- Weight: 0,355 kg

Couple nr IMPA

310301 310301
310304 310304
310306 310306
310303 310303

* D KMtools
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Headlight

Climax LED Headlamp Compact 180 Im

180 Im front lamp designed for proximity lighting and to
have light while keeping your hands free.

It is equipped with an LED lamp with a great ability to emit
a long and powerful beam.

It is also equipped with two side LEDs, each with a reflector
for bright and homogeneous peripheral lighting.

It offers three lighting levels (maximum, optimal & econom-
ic) and two modes (continuous & interval).

3 lighting levels — maximum, optimal and economical

2 modes — continuous & interval

1 High-power LED lamp and 2 side LEDs

IPX-6 splash-proof

Adjustable & washable headband

Technical specifications

Weight — 55 grams

Range — 70 meters

Burn time (Lighting level):

Maximum — 3 hours

Optimal — 7 hours

Economic - 40 hours

Scope of supply

Climax LED Headlamp Compact 180 Im

Delivered without batteries

11015900050 Safety helmet Tirreno TXR blue 310302 310302
11015900060 Safety helmet Tirreno TXR gray 310300 310307
11015900070 Safety helmet Tirreno TXR orange 310305 310305

EE omschrijving ApVV  Couplenr | IMPA

11017200080 Climax Headlamp compact 1 330618 330618

11015900200 Helmet suspension TXR 310300 310300

Safety helmet

artikel

11017000010
11017000020
11017000030
11017000040
11017000050
11017000060
11017000070
11017000200
11017200010
11017200020
11017200050
11017200060
11017200080

32

omschrijving

Safety helmet 5-RG white
Safety helmet 5-RG yellow
Safety helmet 5-RG green
Safety helmet 5-RG red

Safety helmet 5-RG blue
Safety helmet 5-RG gray
Safety helmet 5-RG orange
Safety helmet inside 5/RG
Climax Chinstrap without chin rest
Climax Chinstrap with chin rest
Climax Sweatband type 1
Climax Sweatband type 2
Climax Headlamp compact

Couple nr IMPA

331162-W 331162
331162-Y 331162
331162-G 331162
331162-R 331162
331162-B 331162
331162-GR 331162
331162-O 331162
110163 110163
331164A 331164
3311648 331164
331165A 331165
331165B 331165
331165C 331165
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Welding goggles

The Climax 571-V spectacle have been designed and
manufactured to guard against radiation emitted during
oxyacetylene welding and flame cutting processes, providing
effective, long-lasting protection with excellent performance
and minimal hindrances so the wearer can work normally
and without discomfort. Due to the design and materials,
these goggles fit virtually any user. The front is a single piece
composed of bridge, two lens holder rings with bevelled
V-shaped groove, curved heel and stationary nosepads
protruding from the lens holders. The entire front is manufac-
tured of acetate. Each side contains a metal hinge used to
join the front and the earpiece.

The pantoscopic lenses measure 59 x 51 mm and have a
bevelled V-shape. They have no corrective or filtering effect.
The lenses contain a UV stabiliser, have a nominal thickness
of 2.5 mm and are manufactured of clear polycarbonate of

artikel omschrijving

95600100010 Welding goggles 571-V

Welding goggles

Climax 545-A goggle have been designed and manufac-
tured to block the radiation emitted during oxyacetylene
welding and oxygen cutting processes.

Frame and fastening system:

The frame is made up of a front and a fastening system.
The front is green and made by injecting PVC resin. It has
a slot all the way around the inner perimeter, which the
collapsible frame slots into.

The collapsible frame is black and made by polyamide
injection and consists of two parts , one part is fixed to the

artikel omschrijving

95600200010 Welding goggles 545-A

Replacement disc glass-clear @ 50 mm

95600200100
95600200110
95600200120

SAFETY PPE

the highest optical grade.
Degree of protection: 5
Shades availables: 4

CE Certication

Norms:

EN 166:2001

EN 169:2002

EN 175:1997

ApVV  Couple nr IMPA

1 851114 851114

front and contains the colourless eyepieces and another
collapsible part that shelter the two filtering eyepieces.
Lenses:
The goggle have 4 lenses, 2 of which are colourless. They
are circular, 50 mm in diameter and 3mm thick. The two
filtering eyepieces are made of non-actinic glass and are 50
mm in diameter and 2,6mm thick.
They are situated in the collapsible part of the frame so
they can be raised once the welding work is over, enabling
perfect vision through the colourless eyepieces.
Wide range of shades: 4-6

Optical class: 1
Weigth: 0,190 kg.

CE Certification

Norms:

EN 166:2001

EN 175:1997

Regulation (EU) 2016/425

Couple nr IMPA

851111 851111
851137 851137

Replacement disc green glass DIN 5, glas-@ 50 mm 2 851136 851136
Replacement disc green glass DIN 6, glas-@ 50 mm 2 851136A 851136

34 Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl

Welding goggles

artikel

95600600010
95600200100
95600200110
95600200120

Welding helmet

-EN ISO 20345 S3 SRC

- Colour: black/blue

- Upper height: approx. 23 cm

- Width 11, Size: 38-47, Weight: 2.06 kg

- Tariffnumber: 64039113

- Upper made out of embossed, full-grained, hydrophobic

leather

omschrijving

Welding goggles with ventilation 80

Replacement disc glass-clear @ 50 mm
Replacement disc green glass DIN 5, glas-& 50 mm
Replacement disc green glass DIN 6, glas-& 50 mm

- Reflective piping made of 3M™ -reflection material
- Padded collar, Padded and woven fur lined dust tongue

- Triangular fasteners

- Woven fur lining, Woven fur covered insole
- Antistatic midsole, Composite toe cap
- Penetration-resistant fabric midsole, therefor no so-called

cold bridge

- Antistatic, limited oil and acid-resistant, anti-slip 2-layer PU

sole

- Integrated over cap, Complete metalfree

artikel

95600800010

95600800020
95600800030
95600800040
95600800060

omschrijving

Welding helmet automatic 420
Cassete series 420

Interior window 110 x 55 mm for Climax 420

* D KMtools
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Climax model 80 goggles are designed and manufactured
to protect against rays released during oxyacetylene and
oxycutting operations. They provide long-lasting and effec-
tive protection. With excellent performance and minimal
disruption for users to carry out their work without discom-
fort and in a completely normal way. The materials used
and the design of the glasses make it possible to adapt the
glasses to each user. The frame is made of two anodized
aluminum housings, connected by a laminated black PVC
bridge. In the area in contact with the face, the edge of the
bowl is protected with a pad of natural rubber. The enclo-
sures have twelve indirect vents on the sides.

Equipped with 2 round filter lenses

Made from in-actinic glass with a diameter of 50 mm and
2.6 mm thick

Technical specifications

Optical class — 1

Lens diameter — 50 mm

Glass thickness — 3 mm

Tint class — 6

Standards — EN 166 / EN 169 / EN 175

Couplenr | IMPA

851112 851112
851137 851137
851136 851136
851136A 851136

Couple nr IMPA

851116A 851116
851130A 851130
851146A 851146

External window 223 x 103 mm for Climax 420 851146B 851146

Headband for Climax 420

851116B 851116
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Welding face shield

The Climax head-type welding shield model 405-CPA is
designed to provide effective protection against radiation
emitted during welding processes, as well as any incande-
cent particles that may be released during such processes.
The frame is made out of polypropylene. The screen covers
the user’s face and neck, protecting him/her from any po-
tential burns. The fastening system is made up of a harness
with two straps, one for the girth and the other crossing the
first. The perimeter of the girth strap can be comfortably
adjusted using the wing nut located at the rear. The length
of the crossing strap can also be adjusted to seven different
positions. The girth strap is padded to prevent discomfort in
the places where it comes into contact with the user’s

head. The Shield's frame is fitted with a rectangular cavity

to house the filter eyepiece, which is made of non-actinic
glass and measures 110x90 mm or 110x55 mm and is EC
certified. The eyepiece is fastened by means of an inner
rectangular frame, which is attached to the main frame using
screws. In addition, the screen has an external 1 mm thick
filter cover made of colourless polycarbonate, which protects
the non-actinic filter from particles and impact. The standard

artikel omschrijving

95604800010 Welding face shield 405-CPA
95604800100 Cover glass 110x55mm
95604800211 Welding glass 11 A-Din 110 x 55 mm
95604800212 Welding glass 12 A-Din 110 x 55 mm

artikel omschrijving

10906500005 Half mask without Filter 761
10914000010 Filter 760 A1

10914000020 Filter 760 B1E1
10914000030 Filter 760 K1
10914000040 Filter 760 P3
10914000050 Filter 760 A1B1E1K1

SAFETY PPE

screen is manufactured with a tone 12 nonactinic filter,
although a wide range of tones are available

Shades availables 9 - 13, Harness size 56 - 64 cm

CE Certification, Regulation (EU) 2016/425

Norms: EN 175: 1997

Couple nr IMPA

851116 851116
851146C 851146
851144C 851144
851145C 851145

Half mask with P3 filter

Half mask

P3 Filter

High. Solid and liquid toxic particles.

Particles radioactive and microorganism

particles.

- Half mask made of soft natural rubber

- Reusable and with replaceable filters

- Including a single filter that provides a wide field of view
- Can be adapted to Climax filter 760 for gases, vapor or
particles

- Filter connection: Thread

- Filters: 760

- Material: Silicone rubber

- Nominal protection factor (NPF): 50

- Weight: 154 gr

- Standard: EN 140:1999

Couple nr IMPA

331111 331111

331118A 331118A
331118B 331118B
331118C 331118C
331118D 331118D
331118E 331118E
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Half mask

artikel omschrijving

10906000005 Half mask without Filter 755
10912000010 Filter 755 A1
10912000020 Filter 755 A2
10912000030 Filter 755 B1-E1
10912000040 Filter 755 K1
10912000050 Filter 755 A1-B1-E1-K1
10912000060 Filter 755 P3
10912000070 Filter 755 A1P2
10912000080 Filter 755 A1P2
10912500010 Filter 756 A1P3
10912500020 Filter 756 A2P3

- Half masks made of silicone

- Reusable and with replaceable filters

- Two side filters ensure lower breathing resistance

- Easy maintenance

- The headband and neckband offer optimal adjustment and
good stability

- The design allows you to hang the mask comfortably around
your neck for times when protection is not required

- Compatible with CLIMAX filters 755 and 756 for gases, va-
pors, particles and combined

- Filter connection: thread - Filters: 755/756 - Material: silicone
- Nominal protection factor (NPF): 50 - Weight: 215 grams

- Standard: EN 140:1998

artikel omschrijving

10905500010 Half mask Silicone version 756
10912000010 Filter 755 A1

10912000020 Filter 755 A2

10912000030 Filter 755 B1-E1

10912000040 Filter 755 K1
10912000050 Filter 755 A1-B1-E1-K1
10912000060 Filter 755 P3
10912000070 Filter 755 A1P2
10912000080 Filter 755 A1P2
10912500010 Filter 756 A1P3
10912500020 Filter 756 A2P3
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- The 762-S half mask has been designed to provide maxi-
mum protection against gases, vapours, and particles such
as dust, mist and smoke

- The half mask is compatible with filters Climax mod. 757.
Main body of the half mask:

- Made of natural blue silicone

- The design and the material used allow it to adjust to the
face in an airtight manner, preventing air from leaking into
the interior through the face/mask join

- The filter connector and exhalation valves are housed in
the body

Exhaling valves:

- The half mask is fitted with two exhaling valves made up
of a valve-holder and a membrane, which makes it easier
for exhaled air to escape

Fastening harness:

- It has a comfortable neck strap and head strap that can be
easily adjusted to the right length

- It incorporates a rear clip for a better fit.

Filters:

- The filter is secured to the half mask with a bayonet sys-
tem. Weight: 0,130 gr. CE Certification Norm: EN 140:1998
Control body number: 0082

g
3

Couple nr | IMPA

331116 331116
331118-F 331118
331118-G 331118
331118-H 331118
331118 331118
331118-J 331118
331118K 331118
331118-L 331118
331118-M 331118
331118-N 331118
331118-0 331118

Half mask

NWwhAProoooo o=

Couple nr IMPA

331117 331117
331118-F 331118
331118-G 331118
331118-H 331118
331118- 331118
331118-J 331118
331118-K 331118
331118-L 331118
331118-M 331118
331118-N 331118
331118-O 331118

NwWhAPoooo ol —
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Half mask

- The 800 half mask has been designed to provide maximum
protection against gases, vapours, and particles such as dust,
mist and smoke

- The half mask is compatible with filters Climax mod. 757-N
Main body of the half mask:

- Made of TPE with a design that allows it to adjust to the
face in an airtight manner, preventing air from leaking into
the interior through the face/mask join

- The main body houses the two filter connectors and the ex-
haling valve Exhaling valves: - The half mask is fitted with an
exhaling valve made up of a valve-holder and a membrane,
which makes it easier for exhaled air to escape Fastening
harness: - It has a comfortable neck strap and head strap that
can be easily adjusted to the right length

- Nominal protection factor (NPF): 50

- Filter threaded connection: Bayonet - Weight: 131 gr
Normative: EN 140: 1998 Control body number: 0082

artikel omschrijving Couple nr IMPA

10908000005 Half mask without Filter 800 331122 331122
10913000010 Filter 757-N ABEK1 331120-A 331120
10913000020 Filter 757-N ABEK1P3 331120-B 331120
10913000030 Filter 757-N A1 331120-C 331120
10913000040 Filter 757-N A1P3 331120-D 331120
10913000050 Filter 757-N B1E1 331120-E 331120
10913000060 Filter 757-N K1 331120-F 331120
10913000070 Filter 757-N P3 331120-G 331120
10913000080 Filter 757-N A1P2 331120-H 331120
10913000090 Filter 757-N A1B1E1K1P2 331120-I 331120
10913000100 Filter 757-N A2 331120-J 331120
10913000110 Filter 757-N A2P3 331120-K 331120

Half mask

- Half mask made of soft thermoplastic rubber
Reusable and interchangeable filters

- Two lateral filters providing lower breathing resistance
- Easy maintenance

- The headband and neck band offering optimal adjust-
ment and good stability

- Compatible with CLIMAX filters 755 and 756 for gases,
vapours, particles and combined

- Filter connection: Thread

- Filters: 755/756

- Material: Thermoplasticrubber

- Nominal protection factor (NPF): 50

- Weight: 129 gr

- Norm: EN 140:1999

artikel omschrijving ApVV  Couple nr IMPA

10906000060 Half mask with ATB1E1K1P3 Filter 755 1 331124 331124
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artikel omschrijving

10912000010 Filter 755 A1

Filter ABEK1P3

Climax filter ABEK1P3 for half mask 755/756/810

Protection against gases of types A, B, E and K: organic and
inorganic gases, sulfur dioxide and ammonia

Protection against particles of toxic substances (P3)

Base body made of polyethylene

Particle pre-filter with high absorption capacity

Thread connection system for use with Climax half masks
755/756/810

Standard:EN 14387:2004+A1:2008

artikel omschrijving

10912500030 Filter 756 A1-B1-E1-K1 P3

Stofmasker Snake FFP1

w4

artikel omschrijving

10890200010 Respirator Snake FFP1

* D KMtools
[ Tovts und wiashinary |

FILTER A1

ideal for complete protection in areas (oxygen concentra-
tion by volume above 17%) with contaminated gases and
vapours, with a boiling point above 65° (e.g. solvents or
paint) and organic chemicals

Sinusoidal: 25 x 2 |/bar

Inhalation: 0.52 mbar

Exhalation: 1.64 mbar

to replace half mask 755/756

Cylindrical shape (diameter: 79 mm) with black body
consisting of two white fabric filter discs on the inner sur-
faces

EN ISO: 140:1992, 141:1992

Policy: 89/686/EWG

ApVV  Couplenr | IMPA

5 331125A 331125

ApVV  Couple nr IMPA Ppst

3 331127A 331127 8.36

Respirator

- Without valve

- Against health-harming dust, solid and watery particles
and aerosols up to 4 times the limit value

- Filter class: DIN EN 149:2001 FFP1 NO

- Preformed and foam-lined nose area

with flexible nose clip

- Comfortable and skin-friendly closing fit

- This dust mask has a shelf life of 4 years

ApVV  Couplenr | IMPA

10 331130 331130
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Half mask

- The 800 half mask has been designed to provide maximum
protection against gases, vapours, and particles such as dust,
mist and smoke

- The half mask is compatible with filters Climax mod. 757-N
Main body of the half mask:

- Made of TPE with a design that allows it to adjust to the
face in an airtight manner, preventing air from leaking into
the interior through the face/mask join

- The main body houses the two filter connectors and the ex-
haling valve Exhaling valves: - The half mask is fitted with an
exhaling valve made up of a valve-holder and a membrane,
which makes it easier for exhaled air to escape Fastening
harness: - It has a comfortable neck strap and head strap that
can be easily adjusted to the right length

- Nominal protection factor (NPF): 50

- Filter threaded connection: Bayonet - Weight: 131 gr
Normative: EN 140: 1998 Control body number: 0082

artikel omschrijving

10908500100 Half mask without Filter 810
10912000010 Filter 755 A1
10912000020 Filter 755 A2
10912000030 Filter 755 B1-E1
10912000040 Filter 755 K1
10912000050 Filter 755 A1-B1-E1-K1
10912000060 Filter 755 P3
10912000070 Filter 755 A1P2
10912000080 Filter 755 A1P3
10912500010 Filter 756 A1P3
10912500020 Filter 756 A2P3
10912500030 Filter 756 A1-B1-E1-K1 P3

Stofmasker Snake FFP1

i,

artikel omschrijving

10890200010 Respirator Snake FFP1

SAFETY PPE

Couple nr IMPA

331291 331291
331301-C 331301
331294 331294
331301-A 331301
331301-B 331301
331296 331296
331300 331300
331301-D 331301
331295 331295
331301-E 331301
331295 331295
331297 331297

WNWhrpPpoooiol ol —

Respirator

- Without valve

- Against health-harming dust, solid and watery particles
and aerosols up to 4 times the limit value

- Filter class: DIN EN 149:2001 FFP1 NO

- Preformed and foam-lined nose area

with flexible nose clip

- Comfortable and skin-friendly closing fit

- This dust mask has a shelf life of 4 years

ApVV  Couple nr IMPA

10 331130 331130

Stofmasker Snake - FFP2/V

artikel omschrijving

10890400010 Respirator Snake FFP2/V

Respirator

- With Cool-Down exhalation valve

- Against toxic and very toxic dust, solid and aqueous particles
and aerosols up to 30 times the limit value

- Filter class: DIN EN 149:2001 FFP3 NO

- Preformed nose section with flexible nose clip

- Wide, flexible, inner sealing lip with cotton lining for pleasant
wearing comfort and safety

- Comfortable and skin-friendly closing fit

- The valve facilitates exhalation and prevents heat accumula-
tion in the mask

- This dust mask has a shelf life of 4 years

artikel omschrijving

10890600010 Respirator Snake FFP3/V

Stofmasker Shark - FFP1
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artikel omschrijving

10890800010 Respirator Shark FFP1

* D KMtools
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Respirator

- With Cool-Down exhalation valve

- Against less toxic and health-harming dust, solid and
aqueous particles and aerosols up to 10 times the limit
value

- Filter class: DIN EN 149:2001 FFP2 NO

- Preformed and foam-lined nose section with flexible
nose bar

- Comfortable and skin-friendly closing fit

- The valve facilitates exhalation and prevents heat accumu-
lation in the mask

- This dust mask has a shelf life of 4 years

ApVV  Couplenr | IMPA

12 331130-A 331130

Stofmasker Snake - FFP3/V

ApVV  Couple nr IMPA Ppst

5 331130-B 331130 4.95

Respirator

- Foldable

- Against health-harming dust, solid and watery particles
and aerosols up to 4 times the limit value

- Filter class: DIN EN 149:2001 FFP1 NR @

- Comfort nose section lined with flexible foam nose bar
- Comfortable and skin-friendly closing fit

- Simplified storage and transport in hygienic individual
packaging

- This dust mask has a shelf life of 4 years

ApVV Couplenr | IMPA

20 331130-C 331130
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Stofmasker Shark - FFP2/V Respirator

- Foldable

- Against less toxic and health-harming dust, solid and
aqueous particles and aerosols up to 10 times the limit
value

- Filter class: DIN EN 149:2001 FFP2 /V NR D

- Comfort nose section lined with flexible foam

nose bar

- Comfortable and skin-friendly closing fit

lation in the mask

- Simplified storage and transport in hygienic individual
packaging

- This dust mask has a shelf life of 4 years

artikel omschrijving ApVV  Couplenr | IMPA

10891000010 Respirator Shark FFP2/V 12 331130-D 331130

Respirator Stofmasker Shark - FFP3/V
- With Cool-Down exhalation valve

- Foldable - Against toxic and very toxic dust, solid and aque-
ous particles and aerosols up to 30 times the limit value

- Filter class: DIN EN 149:2001 FFP3/V NR D

- With flexible nose clip

- With wide, flexible inner sealing lip with cotton lining for com-
fortable wearing and high safety

- Comfortable and skin-friendly closing fit

- The valve facilitates exhalation and prevents heat accumula-
tion in the mask

- Simplified storage and transport in hygienic individual packag-
ing - This dust mask has a shelf life of 4 years

artikel omschrijving ApVV  Couple nr IMPA Ppst

10891200010 Respirator Shark FFP3/V 12 331130-E 331130 3.25

Half mask

- Half mask made of soft natural rubber

- Reusable and with replaceable filters

- Including a single filter that provides a wide field of view
- Can be adapted to Climax filter 760 for gases, vapour or
particles

- Filter connection: Thread

- Filters: 760

- Material: Silicone rubber

- Nominal protection factor (NPF): 50

- Weight: 154 gr

- Norm: EN 140:1999

artikel omschrijving ApVV  Couplenr | IMPA

10906500020 Half mask with A1 Filter 761 1 331131 331131

10914000010 Filter 760 A1 6 331132 331132
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- The valve facilitates exhalation and prevents heat accumu-

artikel

10910500010 Full face respirator without Filter 732-N
10913000070 Filter 757-N P3
10913000020 Filter 757-N ABEK1P3

Full face respirator

- Model 741 is a general purpose full face mask (CL2) designed
to provide the user with a high level of protection and comfort
- The filter connection is standard EN 148-1 (Rd40) and is com-
patible with the entire range of Climax model 725 filters (gas,
particulate and combined)

- Ideal for use in polluted atmospheres with an oxygen content
in the air of more than 19.5% by volume

- Body injected in one piece

- Made of thermoplastic elastomer with FDA certificate

- Features five attachment points for adjusting the harness

- Panoramic polycarbonate visor with a wide field of vision

- It is over-injected together with the face seal to avoid the loss
of hermetic seal between the two parts

- The optical class of the visor is 1 and it has been surface treat-
ed to resist scratches

- It also offers protection against high velocity, medium energy
(B) particle impact according to EN 166

- The filter connection to the mask is standard EN 148-1 (Rd.40)
and is compatible with the full range of Climax 725 filters (gas,
particulate and combined)

artikel omschrijving

10909300010 Full face respirator 741

* D KMtools
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Full face respirator

- Full face mask for general use

- CLASS 1

- Full face made of silicone rubber

- Anti scratch coated polycarbonate visor and impact
resistance

- Wide field of view

- Compatible with Climax filters 757-N, for gases, vapours
or particles

- Harness with five anchor points for better manipulation

- Norm: EN 136:1998

Couplenr | IMPA

331232 331232
331242 331242
331243 331243

- The inner mask is made of thermoplastic elastomer

- Its design ensures that the inhaled air circulates inside the
mask avoiding fogging and the exhaled air is evacuated directly
- It incorporates two inhalation valves

- The hamess is attached to the mask body by means of 5
anchorage points

- The transport belt facilitates mobility when the use of the
equipment is not required

Couple nr IMPA

331240 331240
331238,331239, 331240
331241-A 331241

10911500010
10911500020
10911500030
10911500040

10911500050
10911500060
10911500070
10911500080
10911500090
10911500100
10911500110

Filter 725 A-2

Filter 725 A2-B2

Filter 725 B2-E2

Filter 725 K-2

Filter 725 A2-B2-E2-K2
Filter 725 P-3

Filter 725 A2-P3

Filter 725 A2-B2-E2-P3
Filter 725 A2-B2-E2-K2-P3
Filter 725 A2-B2-E2-K2-HG-P3
Filter 725 B2-E2-P3

331241-B
331241-C
331241-D
331241-E
331241-F
331241-G
331241-H
331241-

331241-J

331241-K
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Full face respirator

- Model 742 is a lightweight full face mask (CL1) designed to
provide the user with a high level of protection and comfort
- The filter connection is lateral and bayonet type, which
allows the attachment of Climax filter ranges model 757-N
and 757, offering the user a wide range of filters to choose
the one that best suits his needs

- The connection has been designed to prevent the filters
from being incorrectly attached to the mask

- Ideal for working in polluted atmospheres with an oxygen
content in the air of more than 19.5% by volume

- Body injected in one piece

- Made of thermoplastic elastomer with FDA certificate

- Features five attachment points for adjusting the harness

- Panoramic polycarbonate visor with a wide field of vision

- It is over-injected together with the face seal to avoid the
loss of hermetic seal between the two parts

- The optical class of the visor is 1 and it has been surface
treated to resist scratches

- It also offers protection against high velocity, medium ener-
gy (B) particle impact according to EN 166

- The filter connection to the mask is lateral and bayonet
type and allows the coupling of the Climax filter ranges
model 757-N and 757

- Climax filter ranges model 757-N and 757

- The connector incorporates a silicone sealing gasket and

artikel omschrijving

10909400010 Full face respirator 742

10913000090 Filter 757-N ATB1E1K1P2
10913000100 Filter 757-N A2
10913000110 Filter 757-N A2P3
10913500010 Filter 757 A1
10913500020 Filter 757 B1E1
10913500030 Filter 757 K1
10913500040 Filter 757 P3

artikel omschrijving

10951500010 Chipping Goggle closed 539-C

SAFETY PPE

aninhalation membrane

- The inner mask is made of thermoplastic elastomer

- Its design ensures that the inhaled air circulates inside the
mask avoiding fogging and the exhaled air is evacuated
directly

- It incorporates two inhalation valves

- The harness is attached to the mask body by means of 5
anchorage points

- The transport belt facilitates mobility when the use of the
equipment is not required

Couple nr IMPA

331245 331245
331245,33124¢,
331247
331248-A 331248
331248-A 331248
331248-A 331248
331248-A 331248
331248-A 331248
331248-A 331248
331248-A 331248

Chipping Goggle closed
539-C

Designed to offer effective protection against the impact
of high speed and low energy particles, against liquid
drops or splashes, coarse dust particles, gas and fine dust
particles.

The frame is manufactured in injected flexible PVC
Antifog acetate lense.

It can be used while wearing corrective glasses.

Optical class 1

To use in potentially explosive atmospheres. (ATEX)
Versions:

539 — ventilated, 539-C — closed , EN 166:2001

EN 1149-1 - EN 1149-5

ApVV  Couple nr IMPA

8 311011 311011
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Full face respirator
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10910000010 Full face respirator silicone 731-S
10911500010 Filter 725 A-2

10911500020 Filter 725 A2-B2
10911500030 Filter 725 B2-E2

10911500040 Filter 725 K-2

10911500050 Filter 725 A2-B2-E2-K2
10911500060 Filter 725 P-3

10911500070 Filter 725 A2-P3

10911500080 Filter 725 A2-B2-E2-P3
10911500090 Filter 725 A2-B2-E2-K2-P3
10911500100 Filter 725 A2-B2-E2-K2-HG-P3
10911500110 Filter 725 B2-E2-P3

- Ideal for working in polluted environments with an oxygen content in
the air of more than 19,5%

- The mask is compatible with gas, particles and combined

filters with a standard connection thread that complies with regulation
EN 148/1

Body

- The body of the mask is made of injected natural rubber

- There are five anchorage points to attach the clamp

Inner Mask

- It is made of thermoplastic rubber and fitted with two inhalation valves
Connector:

- The mask has a filter connector with a thread that complies with the
EN 148/1 regulation

Visor:

- Transparent panoramic visor made of polycarbonate with an organic
covering to protect it from scratching

- Wide field of view

artikel omschrijving

10909500010 Full face respirator natural rubber 731-C
10911500010 Filter 725 A-2

10911500020 Filter 725 A2-B2

10911500030 Filter 725 B2-E2

10911500040 Filter 725 K-2

10911500050 Filter 725 A2-B2-E2-K2
10911500060 Filter 725 P-3

10911500070 Filter 725 A2-P3
10911500080 Filter 725 A2-B2-E2-P3
10911500090 Filter 725 A2-B2-E2-K2-P3
10911500100 Filter 725 A2-B2-E2-K2-HG-P3
10911500110 Filter 725 B2-E2-P3
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- Ideal for working in polluted environments with an oxygen con-
tent in the air of more than 19,5%

- The mask is compatible with gas, dust and combined filters with
a standard connection thread that complies with regulation EN
148/1 Body: - The body of the mask is made of injected silicone
rubber - There are five anchorage points to attach the clamp
Inner Mask:

- Made of thermopilastic rubber and fitted with two inhalation
valves Connector:

- The mask has a filter connector with a thread that complies with
the EN 148-1 regulation Visor:

- Transparent panoramic visor made of polycarbonate with an
organic covering to protect it from scratching

- Wide field of view

- Protection against high speed particles (120m/s) Clamp:

- Made of natural rubber with ve anchorage points

Carry strap: - Neck band made of re resistant PVC to hold the
mask when it is not in use

Weight: - 0,580 kg

Couplenr | IMPA

331137 331137
331241-A 331241
331241-B 331241
331241-C 331241
331241-D 331241
331241-E 331241
331241-F 331241
331241-G 331241
331241-H 331241
331241l 331241
331241-J 331241
331241-K 3

- Protection against high speed particles (120m/s)

Clamp

- Made of natural rubber with five anchorage points

Carry strap

- Made of fire resistant PVC to hold the mask when it is not in use
Weight: - 0,580 kg

Couple nr IMPA

331135 331135
331241-A 331241
331241-B 331241
331241-C 331241
331241-D 331241
331241-E 331241
331241-F 331241
331241-G 331241
331241-H 331241
331241-| 331241
331241-J 331241
331241-K 331241
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10951000010 Chipping Goggle ventilated 539

Chipping Goggle AZAHARA

The AZAHARA GOGGLES has been designed to protect
against mechanical risks, chemicals, dust and drops or mists of
liquid. It offers a wide field of view thanks to its wrap-around
design.The frame is made of vinyl material and its design allows
it to be used with most of the user's own prescription glasses.
The polycar-bonate eyepiece offers excellent protection against
me-chanical hazards. The support band is adjustable to suit the
different morphology of users. Weight: 0,107 kg.

Versions: Colorless NK — C Colorless NK (closed)

Incolora — C Incolora (closed) Colorless, Smoke, Yellow

Norms: EN 166: 2001 - EN 172: 1994/A1: 2000/A2: 2001 - EN
170: 2002

artikel omschrijving

10952000050 Chipping Goggle AZAHARA Smoke

Chipping Goggle AZAHARA

artikel omschrijving

10952000050 Chipping Goggle AZAHARA Smoke

SAFETY PPE

Chipping Goggle closed
539-C

Designed to offer effective protection against the impact of
high speed and low energy particles, against liquid drops
or splashes, coarse dust particles, gas and fine dust parti-
cles. The frame is manufactured in injected flexible PVC
Antifog acetate lense. It can be used while wearing correc-
tive glasses.

Optical class 1

To use in potentially explosive atmospheres. (ATEX)
Versions: 539 — ventilated, 539-C — closed

EN 166:2001 EN 1149-1 - EN 1149-5

ApVV  Couplenr | IMPA

8 311013 311013

ApVV  Couple nr IMPA Ppst

1 311015A 311015 10.46

The AZAHARA GOGGLES has been designed to protect
against mechanical risks, chemicals, dust and drops or
mists of liquid. It offers a wide field of view thanks to its
wrap-around design.The frame is made of vinyl material
and its design allows it to be used with most of the user’s
own prescription glasses. The polycar-bonate eyepiece
offers excellent protection against me-chanical hazards.
The support band is adjustable to suit the different
morphology of users. Weight: 0,107 kg. Versions: Color-
less NK — C Colorless NK (closed) Incolora — C Incolora
(closed)

Colorless, Smoke, Yellow, N

orms:

EN 166: 2001 - EN 172: 1994/A1: 2000/A2: 2001 - EN
170: 2002

ApVV Couplenr | IMPA

1 311015A 311015
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10952000060 Chipping Goggle AZAHARA Yellow

Full vision glasses T-Spex

Full vision glasses T-Spex 8114 EN 166, EN 170

With indirect ventilation system Panoramic safety glasses with
unlimited side vision

Extremely large field of view

Anti-fog polycarbonate lens

Frame made of two components

for maximum comfort (hard component/soft component)

the soft component adapts to the shape of every face and
cares extensive side protection, Suitable for glasses wearers

artikel omschrijving

10952500010 All-round vision goggles T-Spex

Uvex ultrasonic 9302-245
goggles

The uvex ultrasonic 9302-245 goggles have a sporty ski
goggle design with a panoramic field of view and offer eye
protection with exceptional wearing comfort. The indirect
ventilation of the goggles ensures that the inside remains
pleasant. Orange/gray frame with clear lens

Indlirect ventilation ensures that the inside remains pleasant
feel Anti-scratch and anti-fog coating (supravision ex-
cellence coating) The supravision excellence coating is
anti-fog on the inside and extremely anti-scratch on the
outside and also resistant to common chemicals. The “Na-
no-clean” effect ensures that the lenses are easy to clean
and less sensitive to dirt Sporty ski goggle design with
panoramic field of view

Easily replaceable lens Protective goggles with exceptional

artikel omschrijving

10958000020 Ultrasonic Goggle Oranje 9302-245

* D KMtools
[ Tovts und wiashinary |

Chipping Goggle AZAHARA

The AZAHARA GOGGLES has been designed to protect
against mechanical risks, chemicals, dust and drops or
mists of liquid. It offers a wide field of view thanks to its
wrap-around design.The frame is made of vinyl material
and its design allows it to be used with most of the user’s
own prescription glasses. The polycar-bonate eyepiece
offers excellent protection against me-chanical hazards. The
support band is adjustable to suit the different morphology
of users. Weight: 0,107 kg. Versions: Colorless NK — C Col-
orless NK (closed) Incolora — C Incolora (closed) Colorless,
Smoke, Yellow Norms: EN 166: 2001 - EN 172: 1994/A1:
2000/A2: 2001 - EN 170: 2002

ApVV  Couplenr | IMPA

1 3110158 311015

ApVV  Couple nr IMPA Ppst

1 311031 311031 14.03

wearing comfort Combines hard and soft components that
adapt to the face for a gentle, effective seal around the
eyes Wide, fully adjustable headband provides a pres-
sure-free fit, even when worn for long periods of time

Full side protection around the eyes, even if you wear a...
wears regular glasses Can be worn over regular glasses
Polycarbonate lens. Weight: 80 grams

Lens marking: 2-1.2W 1 B 9 KN DIN CE”

ApVV  Couplenr | IMPA

1 311101 311101
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Uvex ultrasonic 9302-285
goggles

The uvex ultrasonic 9302-285 goggles have a sporty ski
goggle design with a panoramic field of view and offer eye
protection with exceptional wearing comfort. The indirect
ventilation of the goggles ensures that the inside remains
pleasant.

Gray/black frame with clear lens

Indirect ventilation ensures that the inside remains pleasant
feel

Anti-scratch and anti-fog coating (supravision excellence
coating)

The supravision excellence coating is anti-fog on the inside
and

extremely anti-scratch on the outside and also resistant to
common chemicals. The “Nano-clean” effect ensures that
the lenses are easy to clean and less sensitive to dirt
Sporty ski goggle design with panoramic field of view
Easily replaceable lens

Protective goggles with exceptional wearing comfort
Combines hard and soft components that adapt to the

artikel omschrijving

10958000010 Ultrasonic Goggle Grey 9302-285

SAFETY PPE

face for a gentle, effective seal around the eyes

Wide, fully adjustable headband provides a pressure-free
fit,

even when worn for long periods of time

Full side protection around the eyes, even if you wear a...
wears regular glasses

Can be worn over regular glasses

Polycarbonate lens

Weight: 80 grams

Lens marking: 2-1.2W 1 B 9 KN DIN CE

ApVV  Couplenr | IMPA

1 311102 311102

Safety goggle 569 EN 166

Climax 569 goggles have been designed to offer effec-
tive protection against the impact of high-speed and low
energy particles. Thus, these goggles can resist the im-
pact of small projected objects such as wood, metal and
plastic shavings, pieces of stalks and branches projected

artikel omschrijving

10980200010 Safety goggle 569-I clear EN 166
10980200020 Safety goggle 569-G donker EN 166
10980200030 Safety goggle 569-A Yellow EN 166

* D KMtools
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when using gardening machinery, etc. The speed of the
particles must be less than 45 m/s. It also offers users an
excellent protection against UV radiation. Their special
design limits lateral vision as little as possible and thanks
to their neutral optics and extreme lightness, they can be
used for long periods without causing discomfort.

Front: It has a blue arch-shaped polyamide strip, one
piece.

Side protection: supplied by the extension of the sides of
the eyepiece

It is panoramic, neutral and made of clear polycarbonate,
measuring nominally 1.6 to 2.8. The nose supports are
xed, made as an extension of the eyepiece itself, which
also has two side wedges and a central orice to secure it
to the frame.

2C Sun galre protection

1.2 Protection degree (allows between 74,4%)

1 Optical class

F Protection from risk of impact by low-energy,

CE Certication

Norms: EN 166:2001 EN 170:2002

Regulation (EU) 2016/425

Couplenr | IMPA

311051A 311051
311052A 311052
311053A 3 11053

Safety goggle 595 EN 166

Climax 595-| spectacle have been designed to offer effec-
tive protection against the impact of high-speed and low
energy particles and against UV radiation.

Thus, these spectacles can resist the impact of small
projected objects such as wood, metal and plastic shav-
ings, pieces of stalks and branches projected when using
gardening machinery, etc.

The speed of the particles must be less than 45 m/s. Their
special design limits lateral vision as little as possible and
thanks to their neutral optics and extreme lightness, they
can be used for long periods without causing discomfort.
The front, made in one piece, has a black arch-shaped
polyamidestrip.

The sidepieces are of the extendable spatula type.

It is panoramic, neutral and made of colourless polycarbon-
ate,

measuring nominally 1.6 to 2.8. The nose supports are
fixed, made as an extension of the eyepiece itself.

2C Protection against UV

1.2 Protection degree

1 Optical class

artikel omschrijving

10981800010 Safety goggle 595-I clear EN 166

10981800020 Safety goggle 595-G dark EN 166
10981800030 Safety goggle 595-A Yellow EN 166

F T Protection from risk of impact by low-energy, high-ve-
locity particles at extreme temperatures

CE Certication

Norms:

EN 166: 2001

EN 170: 2002

Regulation (EU) 2016/425

Couple nr IMPA

311051 311051
311052 311052
311053 311053

Safety goggle 580 EN 166

The Climax 580 full spectacle has been

designed to provide effective protection against the risk of
impact by low-energy, high-velocity particles and are
capable of resisting small fying debris such as wood,

metal and plastic chips, pieces of twigs and branches from
gardening machinery, etc. The speed of the projectiles
must be less than 45 m/s. Due to the special design of the
goggles, any limitation on the angle of side vision is
minimised. The optical neutrality allows extended use
without discomfort for the wearer.

The front is clear and composed of a single piece

The nose pads are stationary, protruding inward from the
lens. The earpieces contain side shields, also manufactured
of clear polycarbonate.

The spectacle has a single panoramic lens manufactured
of clear polycarbonate with no corrective or filtering

effect. The lens has a nominal thickness of 2.5 mm and
measures 142 mm x 57 mm.

1 Optical class

artikel omschrijving

10982600010 Safety goggle 580-I clear EN 166
10982600020 Safety goggle 580-V Green EN 166
10982600030 Safety goggle 580-A Yellow EN 166

F Protection from risk of impact by low-energy,
CE Certication

Norms: EN 166:2001 EN 170:2002
Regulation (EU) 2016/425

Couple nr IMPA

311061 311061
311062 311062
311062A 311062
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